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1

912640 2324_4_12119

_15_67_0001

12119 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAIFUR 

RAHMAN

MD. MOMINUL 

HAQUE

MOST. SULTANA 

RAZIA

1 200594194471032

83

700680 2019 3.57 01764805139

2

954310 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0017

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 LOKESH CHANDRA 

ROY

ASONI KUMAR ROY ANITA RANI ROY 1 512912126099 100495 2024 4.45 01300044828

3

910883 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0006

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MORCHALIN 

ISLAM

MD. NAJMUL ISLAM MST. JOSNA BEGUM 1 5579618744 100380 2024 4.00 01612241068

4

954240 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0016

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SUJON HOSEN AHMED HOSEN SHAHANAJ BEGUM 1 6030123357 100188 2024 4.60 01608192709

5

954190 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0015

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAMIM MD. SHAFIQUL MST. SAHANARA 

BEGUM

1 8281595044 100542 2024 4.55 01342251955

6

910811 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0004

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FATIN 

ISTIAQUE

MD. HARUN-UR-

RASHID

YESMIN-ARA-

BEGUM

1 4216964314 100551 2024 4.15 01739066747

7

911241 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0007

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HOSSAIN SADIK MD. ABDUR RAHIM MST. UMMA 

HABIBA

1 8718601720 440476 2022 4.25 01715650765

8

912839 2324_4_13085

_15_71_0002

13085 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HASINUR 

ISLAM

MD. SOPI UDDIN ANJU ARA 1 6923175159 100463 2024 3.85 01784956536

9

911355 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0010

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 EBRAHIM HOSSAIN SAIFUL ISLAM REBEKA BEGUM 1 7375016578 100350 2024 4.25 01863565539

10

912428 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0012

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 DURJOY 

MOJUMDER

ARUN MOJUMDER BEAUTY MAJUMDER 1 8717042025 100492 2024 4.00 01603409020

11

911550 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0011

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MST. MIM AKTHER MD. MOSHIDUL 

ISLAM

MST. NASIMA 

KHATUN CHINA

2 200673164820311

50

100785 2024 5.00 01925114996

12

912775 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0014

13085 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MAMINUL ISLAM RUHUL KUDDUS MALAKA BEGUM 1 4666939824 100169 2024 4.60 01723508513

13

911291 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0008

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SABBIR AHMED 

HRIDOY

MD. SAFIQ MIEA MST. BEAUTY 

BEGUM

1 4669604235 600535 2023 4.95 01744606780



14

912819 2324_4_13085

_15_85_0002

13085 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MST. ASHA MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MST. ANOWARA 

BEGUM

2 4667089421 100519 2024 4.25 01946201100

15

910628 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0001

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SOHEL RANA MD. ABDUL HAQUE MST. OMISA BEGUM 1 8267331190 600680 2024 4.15 01628386949

16

910771 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0003

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ATIK RAHMAN MD. HASAN ALI ANOWARA KHATUN 1 2423286414 600544 2023 4.90 01773466877

17

911327 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0009

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MUAN ISLAM MD. HABIB ISLAM KULSUM BEGUM 1 1976095132 100671 2024 4.55 01740024566

18

911387 2324_4_13085

_15_85_0001

13085 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MOST. TASNIM 

AKTHER MONIRA

MD. ALAMGIR 

HOSSAIN

MST. SHAHINUR 

KHATUN

2 2424315578 601206 2023 4.35 01315268005

19

910725 2324_4_13085

_15_67_0002

13085 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RASEL MD. ABDUL HAQUE MST. AMICHA 

BEGUM

1 5117292135 100549 2024 4.45 01737606405

20

954342 2324_4_13085

_15_85_0003

13085 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MST. NURANI 

ISLAM

MD. ABUL HASHEM MST. MARIAM 

BEGUM

2 200627164251235

03

100513 2024 4.30 01787371632

21

911558 2324_4_13119

_15_67_0001

13119 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TAMIM 

AHAMMED

MD. HUMAUN 

ROSHED

TANGINA BEGUM 1 4232056087 100557 2024 4.35 01739903962

22

911733 2324_4_13119

_15_85_0001

13119 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SETU MONDOL SHOPON MOMDOL JOYANTI BISWAS 2 199627164251045

49

600636 2023 4.15 01717511983

23

911647 2324_4_13119

_15_67_0002

13119 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. KAZINUR 

ISLAM

MD. ABBAS ALI MOST. NURJAHAN 

BEGUM

1 1528932674 600208 2023 3.50 01795507550

24

911786 2324_4_13119

_15_67_0003

13119 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MOSADDEK 

HOSSAIN

ABU HENA 

MOSTOFA KAMAL

MST. MUKTA 

PARVIN

1 6016968957 100600 2024 4.65 01889636622

25

908746 2324_4_13158

_15_67_0001

13158 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABU SAID MD. MANIK 

HOSSAIN

MST. PARUL AKHTER 1 2874589365 100570 2024 4.40 01614804249

26

912201 2324_4_13206

_15_64_0002

13206 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM 

RAKIB

MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM MST. GOLAPI 

BEGUM

1 7379405942 100376 2024 3.55 01340482750

27

911417 2324_4_13206

_15_67_0001

13206 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JAKARIA AHMAD MD. SHORUB 

HOSSAIN

JOYNUB BEGUM 1 3769399563 600551 2024 3.85 01715803980



28

910954 2324_4_13206

_15_64_0001

13206 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. KAOSAR ALI MD. JAHANGIR 

ALOM

MST. KAHENUR 

BEGUM

1 9596419045 100328 2024 3.90 01993635354

29

912733 2324_4_13206

_15_64_0003

13206 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ALIFNUR 

ISLAM

MD. SOLEMAN 

HOSSAIN

AFRUZA BEGUM 1 2872678517 100427 2024 3.45 01715803980

30

910267 2324_4_13212

_15_85_0001

13212 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MUSA AL 

KATIB

MD. ABDUL BATEN SHILPI BEGUM 1 4217863085 100486 2024 4.25 01306615133

31

909797 2324_4_14104

_15_67_0001

14104 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MOST. MONIRA 

AKTHER MONI

MD. MIZANUR 

RAHMAN

MOST. SELINA 

AKTHER

2 200673250050626

56

100699 2024 4.30 01637426746

32

909835 2324_4_14104

_15_67_0002

14104 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SORIFUL ISLAM MD. ABU TALEB SOFURA PARVIN 1 200473164310058

92

600780 2023 4.70 01577188576

33

909998 2324_4_14104

_15_67_0003

14104 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SEHAM ISLAM MD. BABUL HOSEN SULTANA BEGUM 1 5117752039 100655 2024 4.60 01741484800

34

912391 2324_4_14104

_15_67_0005

14104 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 HANNAN ISLAM THOHIDUL ISLAM MST. HAJARA 

BEGUM

1 200573164690337

01

100650 2024 4.20 01318993351

35

911583 2324_4_14104

_15_64_0001

14104 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MOTAYER ISLAM SHORIFUL ISLAM MENARA BEGUM 1 1967926948 100369 2024 3.60 01305140123

36

912355 2324_4_14104

_15_67_0004

14104 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JOBAYEL 

HOSSAIN

MD. SAFIAN 

RAHMAN

MST. ZABEDA 

BEGUM

1 8725905494 100775 2024 4.75 01946281689

37

913343 2324_4_15076

_15_85_0001

15076 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FAYSAL 

AHMED

MD. FAZLUL HAQUE MRS. RAZIA BEGUM 1 7305833043 401251 2012 4.22 01970472755

38

913368 2324_4_15076

_15_85_0002

15076 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDULLAH-AL-

NASIR

MD. AJIJUL ISLAM MOST. NURJAHAN 

AKHTER LUCKY

1 3765507789 101610 2020 4.20 01971244355

39

911574 2324_4_15096

_15_67_0002

15096 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. LIMON ISLAM MD. ABU BAKKAR 

SIDDIK

MST. NURNAHER 

BEGUM

1 5118014943 146797 2021 4.57 01324391047

40

950521 2324_4_15096

_15_67_0003

15096 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABU TALEB MD. ZOHOR UDDIN PAPYA BEGUM 1 6017628568 146786 2021 4.25 01866999579

41

950787 2324_4_15096

_15_64_0001

15096 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MOMINUL 

ISLAM

MD. MESER ALI ROWSHONARA 

BEGUM

1 3760556765 146223 2021 4.32 01731129837



42

911544 2324_4_15096

_15_67_0001

15096 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MOTIAR 

RAHMAN

MD. JAYNAL ABEDIN MST. MORJINA 

BEGUM

1 7365443592 146706 2021 4.89 01780160989

43

913312 2324_4_16057

_15_64_0001

16057 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NAJMUL 

HAQUE

MD. JAHANGIR 

ALAM

MST. NAJMA 

BEGUM

1 200352155650043

06

100946 2024 4.50 01319188014

44

951098 2324_4_16057

_15_70_0001

16057 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RUBAYEL 

ISLAM

MD. BABLU MIA REBA BEGUM 1 4667362463 601396 2023 4.10 01315271420

45

913322 2324_4_16057

_15_67_0002

16057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHFUZER 

RAHMAN

MD. SHIRAJUL ISLAM MOST. MONOARA 

BEGUM

1 4678908205 441831 2022 4.30 01980723674

46

913319 2324_4_16057

_15_67_0001

16057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NAFIS 

ABDULLAH

MD. ASADUZZAMAN MST. NAJMIN 

NAHAR

1 8717305927 101539 2024 4.35 01770455515

47

911227 2324_4_16058

_15_68_0003

16058 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAUN ISLAM MD. HABIB ISLAM KULSUM BEGUM 1 200000000000000

00

100671 2024 4.55 01740024566

48

911310 2324_4_16058

_15_64_0001

16058 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ISTIAQUE 

AHMED SALMAN 

NUR

AKKAS ALI MOST. SHAYMOLI 

BEGUM

1 200000000000000

00

601254 2023 4.50 01849629096

49

911212 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0007

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 AMZAD HOSSAIN 

ABIR

MD. HAZRAT 

MONDOL

MST. ANZU BEGUM 1 200000000000000

00

101110 2024 4.60 01301439931

50

911182 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0006

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAGAR MIA MD. MANIK MIA MOST. SHAGINA 

BEGUM

1 200000000000000

00

601136 2023 4.15 01818253896

51

910977 2324_4_16058

_15_68_0001

16058 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MASUM RANA MOMIN MIA MOST. MALEKA 

BEGUM

1 200000000000000

00

101142 2024 4.30 01575602974

52

911000 2324_4_16058

_15_68_0002

16058 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NUR HOSSAIN MD. ABDUL MAZID MST. DAL AFROZA 1 200000000000000

00

100297 2024 4.80 01980225025

53

911022 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0004

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AMINUR ISLAM MD. ANAM MIA MST. AYSHA BEGUM 1 200000000000000

00

101317 2024 4.20 01757364664

54

910774 2324_4_16058

_15_70_0001

16058 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 NISHAN BABU DILIP CHANDRO SHIL RADHA RANI 1 200685975118188

03

101217 2024 4.40 01737140312

55

911046 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0005

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MONIRUL ISLAM HAZRAT ALI FAZILA KHATUN 1 200000000000000

00

100964 2024 4.05 01996257691



56

910791 2324_4_16058

_15_70_0002

16058 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SAGOR CHANDRAO 

BARMAN

RABIN CHANDRO 

BARMAN

SABIRTRY RANI 1 200685975103616

17

101181 2024 4.35 01308155834

57

911249 2324_4_16058

_15_85_0001

16058 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MURAD 

HASAN

MD. ABUL HOSEN MOST. MOSREFA 

BEGUM

1 200000000000000

00

101125 2024 3.90 01790740209

58

910906 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0002

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MUSFIQ AHMED 

SHIAM

MD. JUWEL AHMED MST. SHEFALY 

BEGUM

1 200685124578965

71

601501 2023 4.40 01873595175

59

910939 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0003

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIAZUL ISLAM MD. MOKLASOUR 

RAHMAN

MOST. LIPE BEGUM 1 200000000000000

00

601155 2023 4.90 01309412984

60

910957 2324_4_16058

_15_67_0001

16058 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MONTASIR 

MAMUN

MD. MOCKSUDAR 

RAHMAN PEER

MST. SHABINA 

YASMIN

1 200000000000000

00

101274 2024 4.95 01950093250

61

910882 2324_4_16058

_15_70_0003

16058 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASIF MIA MD. DULAL MIA MST. AMBIA BEGUM 1 200685123658475

9

101220 2024 4.30 01735816699

62

910455 2324_4_16058

_15_86_0001

16058 15 1586 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAGOR 

KHANDOKER

MD. MASUD 

KHANDOKAR

MST. SURMA 

BEGUM

1 200652155360419

60

100487 2024 4.30 01701860470

63

910842 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0001

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDUL NURUL 

HUDA NIROB

MD. MAZED MALLA MST. NUR BANU 

BEGUM

1 200685689712345

67

100991 2024 4.30 01951974533

64

950768 2324_4_16058

_15_71_0008

16058 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. WALID HASAN MD. ASHRAF ALI KHADIJA BEGUM 1 199999852000121

4

101470 2024 4.15 01770875178

65

911290 2324_4_16058

_15_85_0002

16058 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAIKAT ISLAM MD. AZIZUL ISLAM MST. MINARA 

JAMAN

1 200000000000000

00

101329 2024 4.50 01821196610

66

951105 2324_4_16113

_15_70_0002

16113 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 ARITRO SREEJON 

ROY

SHANKAR KUMAR 

ROY

POPY ROY 1 8718406583 101134 2024 4.15 0176845339

67

951569 2324_4_16113

_15_70_0003

16113 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SAYEM HOSSAIN 

RATUL

SELIM MIA MST. REKHA BEGUM 1 200485975212901

61

601395 2023 4.25 01892911594

68

912048 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0008

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 THEP NARAONE 

SHIMUL

VOLA SARKER JOSNA RANI 1 200649194501038

17

101390 2024 3.75 01613852108

69

911341 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0004

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MUSFIKUR 

RAHMAN AVI

MD. AZIZUL HAQUE MST. MINARA 

BEGUM

1 200452102710401

14

601038 2023 4.35 01580776682



70

950571 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0010

17057 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. NAHID 

HOSSAIN

MD. MOBAROK 

HOSSAIN

MST. NAJMIN 

BEGUM

1 8267651191 101053 2024 4.35 01951981648

71

950467 2324_4_17057

_15_70_0003

17057 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MERAJ HOSEN 

SUJON

MD. RAZZAK ALI MST. ASMA AKTER 1 6466935944 100916 2024 4.40 01786760752

72

950515 2324_4_17057

_15_70_0004

17057 15 1570 2 4 2023-2024 ALIMUL HAQUE JAFAR ALI ALBEDA BEGUM 1 4224173981 601752 2023 4.25 01319105738

73

910846 2324_4_17057

_15_68_0001

17057 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAGOR 

KHANDOKER

MD. MASUD 

KHANDOKER

MST. SURMA 

BEGUM

1 3767196078 100487 2024 4.30 01707099820

74

910598 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0001

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MOMINUR 

ISLAM

MD. ABUL HOSSEN MOST. MOYNA 

BEGUM

1 4667328316 601615 2023 3.95 01318912319

75

911037 2324_4_17057

_15_70_0001

17057 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 PROTIC CHANDRO 

RAY

PARESH CHANDRO 

BARMAN

SREEMOTI PROTIMA 

RANY

1 200652155650186

09

100834 2024 4.50 01931569562

76

911278 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0003

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIFAT NUR 

ISLAM

ROFIQUL ISLAM RASHIDA BEGUM 1 958506118 101535 2024 4.20 01794987084

77

911126 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0002

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RATUL MIA MD. ABDUL MATIN MOST. HENA 

BEGUM

1 2417458144 552417 2024 4 01773152507

78

911898 2324_4_17057

_15_70_0002

17057 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MAHEENUR ISLAM ALAMGIR HOSSEN MONJUARA BEGUM 1 9597166827 100841 2024 4.5 01998496048

79

912003 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0007

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDUR 

RAHMAN

MD. AMINUL ISLAM MST. MORSHEDA 

BEGUM

1 2879074637 101516 2024 3.9 01744461252

80

911855 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0005

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. 

AKHTARUZZMAN

MD. SOFIER 

RAHAMAN

MST. ROKSENA 

BEGUM

1 200785127191247

30

101077 2024 4.40 01717810226

81

912085 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0009

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HIMU MIAH MD. HAIDAR ALI MOST. HALIMA 

BEGUM

1 7367059263 441426 2024 4.00 01400089217

82

911955 2324_4_17057

_15_67_0006

17057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 APURBA RAY 

SUMON

SUDARAM SHOMPA RANI 1 8718491064 100888 2024 4.00 01729119794

83

912796 2324_4_17175

_15_67_0001

17175 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. BIPUL ISLAM MOFASEL HAQUE BULBULI BEGUM 1 200349233061386

25

101442 2024 3.70 01302161998



84

910851 2324_4_18132

_15_67_0002

18132 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HARUN OR 

RASHID

MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM MOST. HOSNEARA 

BEGUM

1 200532182861048

37

101648 2024 4.60 01313306069

85

910920 2324_4_18132

_15_67_0003

18132 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHIK MIA MD. AIJOL HAQUE MST. NURUNNAHAR 1 3318070426 101576 2024 4.45 01794852140

86

910377 2324_4_18132

_15_67_0001

18132 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM MD. RAMJAN ALI MST. RABEYA 

BEGUM

1 200632222031201

40

101610 2024 4.95 01774968458

87

953787 2324_4_19086

_15_70_0001

19086 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASRAFUL 

ISLAM

MD. MOHIUDDIN 

MILON

MAHFUZA BEGUM 1 7817295616 601971 2024 4.15 01748256665

88

953893 2324_4_19086

_15_70_0002

19086 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ESYASIN 

AHMMED RAFI

NURMOHAMMAD 

MONDAL

MST. FAHIMA 

KHATUN

1 2417488091 601983 2024 4.05 01734402519

89

910768 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0005

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SOYAEB 

HOSSAIN

MD. MAZHARUL 

ISLAM

MST. PAPIA BEGUM 1 4667216933 602065 2023 5 01540055276

90

910709 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0002

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. JIHAD MD. BODRUDDOZA 

ZOHA

MST. HOSNEARA 

BEGUM

1 200632121591156

81

101653 2024 5 01739971164

91

910734 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0003

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAKOAT 

ISLAM

MD. FOYZUL ISLAM SALMA ISLAM 1 3227787382 602046 2023 4 01310611871

92

910677 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0001

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHIM MIA MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM MST. MASUDA 

BEGUM

1 4218062711 101634 2024 4.50 01773586222

93

910784 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0006

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SHIHAB 

SHAHARIAR 

UTSHOB

MD. SAJEDUL ISLAM 

GAZI

MST. SHIULY AKTER 1 200732222050015

57

101654 2024 4.95 01319156631

94

910753 2324_4_20099

_15_67_0004

20099 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM MD. DULAL HOSSAIN MST. JAHANARA 

BEGUM

1 8717414752 602049 2023 4.35 01773727034

95

954938 2324_4_20192

_15_67_0001

20192 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. YEASIN 

ARAFAT SAJIB

MD. SHAHIDUL 

ISLAM

AFROZA AKTER 1 200710185161023

54

101973 2024 3.95 01772448108

96

955540 2324_4_20202

_15_70_0001

20202 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ATIQUR 

RAHMAN

MD. FIROJ MIA ADURI BEGUM 1 7367361008 441640 2022 4.00 01740786979

97

910691 2324_4_21064

_15_85_0001

21064 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 NUR ZAHAN MD. RAFIQUL MORIUM 2 8266931537 602011 2024 4.20 01301307574



98

910799 2324_4_21064

_15_85_0002

21064 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHMOOD 

HASAN BADHON

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM MST. FATEMA 

AKTAR

1 3318209651 602039 2023 5.00 01723222234

99

911680 2324_4_22052

_15_85_0001

22052 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAFAYAT 

HOSSEN

MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM MST. SARMIN 

BEGUM

1 200670166181085

61

101813 2024 4.70 01764598516

100

911486 2324_4_22052

_15_67_0001

22052 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MOSTAKIN ALI MOKTAR HOSSAIN MST. AISHA BEGUM 1 200470233090103

30

1000224 2024 4.65 0131558506

101

911572 2324_4_22052

_15_67_0003

22052 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. ABU TAHER MD. TAJUDDIN ZULEKHA 1 200170166891048

89

460620 2021 4.95 01799183608

102

911797 2324_4_22052

_15_85_0003

22052 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MUSFIKUR 

RAHMAN

MD. MOTIUR 

RAHMAN

MST. KISMOTARA 

BEGUM

1 200570233011575

87

101919 2024 4.00 01740334734

103

911522 2324_4_22052

_15_67_0002

22052 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ALOMGIR 

KABIR

MD. ANARUL ISLAM MST. AKTARA 

BEGUM

1 200581134220108

71

101883 2024 4.60 01518359713

104

911706 2324_4_22052

_15_85_0002

22052 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ABDULLAHIL MAFI MD. ALOMGIR KABIR MST. HAZERA 

BEGUM

1 200570233033127

31

101837 2024 4.30 01518980954

105

911737 2324_4_22052

_15_67_0005

22052 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MIJANUR 

RAHMAN

MD. KHOKA MIA MOST. MINARA 

BEGUM

1 199749152570035

84

101475 2024 3.60 01715183451

106

911656 2324_4_22052

_15_67_0004

22052 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HAZROT ALI MD. NAZRUL ISLAM RUKSANA KHATUN 1 200370233050056

72

101850 2024 4.55 01764832512

107

911777 2324_4_23105

_15_71_0001

23105 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HOSSAIN ALI MD. MOZIBUR 

RAHMAN

MST. PARUL BEGUM 1 4224776403 101910 2024 4.40 01749905679

108

913069 2324_4_25064

_15_68_0002

25064 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. APON SHEIKH MD. SHAKIL SHEIKH MST. SHAHINUR 

KHATUN

1 3768570289 102134 2024 4.05 01781397792

109

913129 2324_4_25064

_15_68_0004

25064 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ANIKUZZAMAN 

SHISHIR

MD. MASUD RANA MST. ALEYA BEGUM 1 1518603319 602479 2024 3.45 01890957260

110

953805 2324_4_25064

_15_67_0004

25064 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SUMON ISLAM LATE. SOLEMAN 

MONDOL

MST. RUPALI 

KHATUN

1 7380841267 443791 2023 3.75 01717037035

111

912897 2324_4_25064

_15_67_0001

25064 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AL MAHMUD MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MST. ALEYA 

KHATUN

1 20041517509210 443807 2023 3.80 01773358512



112

913047 2324_4_25064

_15_67_0003

25064 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 NAYEEM BHUIYA MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 

BHUYA RATAN

NAZMA 1 7368525247 102135 2024 3.95 01745767658

113

913120 2324_4_25064

_15_68_0003

25064 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAHIM SHEIKH MD. SHOFIQUL 

ISLAM

RINI BEGUM 1 2418661266 102116 2024 3.75 01780262096

114

913041 2324_4_25064

_15_67_0002

25064 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SIAM ISLAM 

BADON

JAHANGIR ALOM MST. BELY KHATUN 1 2868580354 102083 2024 4.25 01707027987

115

913056 2324_4_25064

_15_68_0001

25064 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AL AMIN 

AKONDO

MD. FORIDUL ISLAM MST. ANOWARA 

BEGUM

1 1974936245 102089 2024 4.40 01747476797

116

911700 2324_4_25117

_15_67_0001

25117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAKIL HASAN 

FOYSAL

MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM MST. SIFALE BAGUN 1 3315506471 602444 2023 4.25 01790655017

117

950850 2324_4_25125

_15_67_0001

25125 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RASEL MIA MD. HOSEN ALI MST. BILKIS KHATUN 1 200669163651168

80

162206 2019 3.43 01979185921

118

952582 2324_4_25200

_15_67_0001

25200 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FORHAD 

HOSSAIN

MD. ABDUS SALAM 

SHEIK

MST. FARDOSI 

BEGUM

1 7375415200 443846 2024 3.55 01940677609

119

911943 2324_4_26062

_15_70_0004

26062 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. BONE YAMIN MD. RUHUL AMIN 

SARDAR

MST. PEARA BEGUM 1 200576116150052

72

103937 2024 4.50 01752257311

120

950551 2324_4_26062

_15_64_0001

26062 15 1564 2 4 2023-2024 MD. RAYHAN 

HOSSAIN

MD. ABDUL ALIM MST. REHENA 

KHATUN

1 9598809086 102146 2024 4.25 01874891196

121

910679 2324_4_26062

_15_70_0001

26062 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHANTO 

HOSEN

MD. NASIR UDDIN MST. SATHI KHATUN 1 200376116151035

32

103950 2024 4.55 01763141738

122

910295 2324_4_26062

_15_67_0001

26062 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MONIM HELAL 

MAHIM

MD. ABU HELAL 

MANIK

MST. MARINA 

KHATUN

1 200676255030098

28

102163 2024 3.80 01314502805

123

950666 2324_4_26062

_15_64_0004

26062 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHRAFUL 

ISLAM

MD. KAMAL MOLLA MST. SOBURA 

KHATUN

1 200576155430650

24

102283 2024 4.05 01854615064

124

950640 2324_4_26062

_15_71_0003

26062 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 KAZI SHIHAB 

PARVEZ

KAZI HIRU MST. PARUL 1 200476255101109

03

102293 2024 4.25 01979703494

125

950609 2324_4_26062

_15_64_0003

26062 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 EHSANUL ISLAM 

EMU

MD. ZAHURUL 

ISLAM

RUKSHANA BEGUM 1 5575893622 102310 2024 4.00 01796737026



126

950581 2324_4_26062

_15_64_0002

26062 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. OMOR FARUK MD. BABLU PK. MST. POLY KHATUN 1 200676155431051

38

102203 2024 3.95 01779663024

127

950508 2324_4_26062

_15_85_0003

26062 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TAMJID 

HOSSAIN

MD. FOJLUL KORIM RAJIYA BEGUM 1 8729153224 102348 2024 3.50 01991332455

128

910563 2324_4_26062

_15_85_0001

26062 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAHED 

HOSSAIN

MD. MOHID SHEIKH SHARMIN AKTER 1 200576255091737

50

102174 2024 3.90 01763762302

129

910635 2324_4_26062

_15_85_0002

26062 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. KOBIR 

HOSSAIN

MD. MOSARRAF 

HOSSAIN PRAMANIK

MST. KOBORI 

KHATUN

1 200576155430255

32

102231 2024 3.80 01638746292

130

910824 2324_4_26062

_15_71_0001

26062 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RUDRO HASAN 

NIR

LATE SHAMSUL HAQ MST. BELY HAQ 1 200676255021152

24

102154 2024 3.80 01711443636

131

911183 2324_4_26062

_15_71_0002

26062 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ANTIM MD. SULTAN UDDIN MOST. SHAHIDA 

KHATUN

1 200176621300005

32

602517 2024 4.10 01320647670

132

910355 2324_4_26062

_15_67_0002

26062 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JISAN HOSSAIN GOFFAR ALI MST. NURJAHAN 

BEGUM

1 1029397146 602354 2024 3.90 01745263459

133

911151 2324_4_26062

_15_70_0002

26062 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIDOY MD. ROBIUL ISLAM MST. RESHMA 

BEGUM

1 200776255151150

07

102338 2024 3.70 01841336097

134

911908 2324_4_26062

_15_70_0003

26062 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AKASH ISLAM MD. ALAMGIR 

HOSSAIN

MST. MONOWARA 

KHATUN

1 200676105311057

78

102195 2024 3.95 01785025090

135

910895 2324_4_26062

_15_67_0003

26062 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 SOUROV HOSSAIN MD. YACUB ALI MST. SABERA 

KHATUN

1 200576155601449

74

102171 2024 4.05 01743597725

136

950406 2324_4_27040

_15_67_0003

27040 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FAZLE RABBI 

KHAN RATUL

MD. 

RASHEDUZZAMAN 

KHAN

MST. ROJINA 

KHATUN

1 256147986321 603237 2023 3.80 01709875567

137

910701 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0002

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD.SANTO ISLAM MD. HANIF SHEIKH MST.NAZMA 

KHATUN

1 2123242526 602983 2024 4.35 01705655146

138

910877 2324_4_27040

_15_70_0001

27040 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAKIL 

AHMMED

MD. YOUNUS ALI 

MONDOL

NASIMA BEGUM 1 41454642124 102323 2024 4.15 01781311431

139

911181 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0005

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 HUMYRA PROVA A. K MAHMUDUL 

HASAN

NILUFA KHATUN 2 1020501236 102578 2024 4.35 01581693799



140

910176 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0001

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MAHAMUDA 

ZAMAN

MD. RUKNUZZAMAN MST. SALEHA 

KHATUN

2 1045469226 102580 2024 4.70 01716149644

141

911148 2324_4_27040

_15_70_0002

27040 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TAHSIN 

HOSSAIN NISHAT

MD. FIROJ HOSSEN TAZMA BEGUM 1 1518203420 606000 2023 4.25 01309098152

142

911280 2324_4_27040

_15_67_0001

27040 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ANARUL ISLAM MD. JAHANGIR 

ALAM

NIHAR BEGUM 1 5241639514 100438 2024 3.80 01622373902

143

950385 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0007

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JIBON 

HOSSAIN

MD. CHAD ALI 

BISWAS

MST. JOSNA 

KHATUN

1 123654789123 102500 2024 3.95 01761402090

144

950374 2324_4_27040

_15_67_0002

27040 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHRAFUL 

ISLAM

MD. AMINUL ISLAM MST. MONJURA 

KHATUN

1 1234568524652 602999 2024 4.00 01756827862

145

910830 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0004

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD SAMIUL ALAM MD MIJANUR 

RAHMAN MIZU

MST SHUMY 

KHATUN

1 1415161213 102513 2024 4.20 01917088284

146

911214 2324_4_27040

_15_85_0006

27040 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAMSUL 

RAHMAN GALIB

MD. RAGU 

AHMMAD

MST. RANY 1 10253647985 102563 2024 3.75 01739692848

147

913153 2324_4_30125

_15_85_0001

30125 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MST. SHAMIMA 

AKTER

MD. NAZRUL ISLAM MST. NASIMA 

KHATUN

1 200444216051076

58

445302 2022 3.90 01715717954

148

912383 2324_4_31036

_15_67_0003

31036 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. TANVIR 

AHMED PRANTO

HABIBUR RAHMAN NARGISH KHATUN 1 3767959343 103023 2024 4.10 01885000602

149

912534 2324_4_31036

_15_72_0002

31036 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 SHARIF JULKER 

NAYEM

MOHABBAT SHARIF SHIRINA AKTER 1 5127625050 103069 2024 3.90 01843757497

150

912345 2324_4_31036

_15_67_0002

31036 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SALIMUL 

SHEIKH

MD MIZANUR 

RAHMAN

MST. ROZINA 

BEGUM

1 6918129138 103026 2024 4.80 01304336620

151

912326 2324_4_31036

_15_67_0001

31036 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SADIA RAHMAN MD. UBYDUR 

RAHMAN

FATIMA 2 200555366520008

80

103140 2024 5.00 01880090548

152

912407 2324_4_31036

_15_67_0004

31036 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 TUSER HASAN IDRISH ALI MOLLA HASINA BEGUM 1 4668434048 103093 2024 4.25 01957171388

153

912593 2324_4_31036

_15_72_0004

31036 15 1572 2 4 2023-2024 MD RABID HOSEN 

ANTOR

MD ANWOR MOLLIK MST GULNAHAR 

BEGUM

1 3317006512 603830 2023 3.95 01918515860



154

912611 2324_4_31036

_15_72_0005

31036 15 1572 2 4 2023-2024 MD. ZIHAD ISLAM MD. RAZU AHMED ROKSHANA KHATUN 1 4668016670 103150 2024 4.00 01851101699

155

912459 2324_4_31036

_15_72_0001

31036 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ETTAKAF 

HOSSAIN

MD. EBADOT 

HOSSAIN

MST. SHAMIMA 

EYASMIN

1 2868372950 103071 2024 4.05 01922691758

156

912661 2324_4_31036

_15_69_0001

31036 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 ANIK OHID MOLLA RASHIDA BEGUM 1 6918491108 303173 2024 3.55 01409696553

157

912701 2324_4_31036

_15_69_0003

31036 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 BAPPY KUMAR SEN UTTOM SEN JOSNA RANI SEN 1 1960951935 303719 2024 3.60 01730993125

158

912572 2324_4_31036

_15_72_0003

31036 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 CHAYAN SAHA CHANDAN SAHA UNNATI RANI SAHA 1 1968598449 603849 2023 3.80 01781743283

159

912685 2324_4_31036

_15_69_0002

31036 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 SYED MAHIN ALI SYED ALAMGIR 

HOSAIN

ALAPI BEGUM 1 9586128804 103021 2024 4.05 01934230742

160

911803 2324_4_31057

_15_67_0002

31057 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABBASH ALI 

JEWEL

ABDUL OHAB MOLLA LAL VANU 1 7353211407 204501 2014 4.56 01842511816

161

910201 2324_4_33053

_15_68_0001

33053 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 SETU BISWAS SUSHEN KUMAR 

BISWAS

LOVELY RANI 

BISWAS

1 5118404465 103283 2024 3.90 01963467679

162

910254 2324_4_33053

_15_67_0001

33053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM OZIUR RAHAMAN ROZINA BEGUM 1 200641237050332

98

103334 2024 4.00 01540048379

163

910459 2324_4_33053

_15_71_0003

33053 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 SAGOR ROY BIKASH CHANDRO 

ROY

ANAMIKA ROY 1 9585681126 103148 2024 4.15 01870429673

164

910439 2324_4_33053

_15_71_0002

33053 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD MOFIZUR 

HOSSAIN

MD RASHID FARIDA 1 2425880412 103064 2024 4.00 01892155974

165

909831 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0001

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ISMAIL HOSSAIN MAKBUL HOSEN MARZINA BEGUM 1 2428826925 103273 2024 3.60 01991790221

166

910292 2324_4_33053

_15_67_0002

33053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABUHURAYA 

MREDUL

MD. MONJURUL 

KABIR

JHORNA BEGUM 1 2431867668 603953 2024 3.7 01917192535

167

909732 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0002

33053 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SHADIKUL ISLAM 

SHOPNIL

TOUFIQUL ISLAM 

PALASH

PANNA KHATUN 1 5580866639 103327 2024 4.05 0157201559



168

909865 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0002

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHIK 

HOSSAIN

MD. AMIR HOSSAIN MAFUJA SULTANA 1 5119367091 103369 2024 3.85 01873432733

169

910516 2324_4_33053

_15_71_0005

33053 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 ABHISEK BISWAS ANUP KUMAR 

BISWAS

MUKTI RANI BISWAS 1 200555157540236

44

103171 2024 4.30 01830241523

170

910484 2324_4_33053

_15_71_0004

33053 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASRAFULL 

ISLAM

MD. ZILLUR 

RAHMAN

AYSHA BEGUM 1 2425870512 103214 2024 4.15 01568376927

171

910419 2324_4_33053

_15_71_0001

33053 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD RIYAD HOSSAIN MD NAZRUL ISLAM MISS PIYARI BEGUM 1 1517088314 103117 2024 3.90 01869780370

172

910389 2324_4_33053

_15_67_0005

33053 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD ALI ZAMIR ALI NAZMA BEGUM 1 5118212561 604196 2024 3.70 01933594554

173

910228 2324_4_33053

_15_68_0002

33053 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 AHAD HOSSAIN MD KASHEM ALI SHAJADA BEGUM 1 6913063001 103289 2024 3.45 01977374914

174

908892 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0001

33053 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MST. FATEMA 

AKTER OISHI

MD. KAMRUL 

SHEIKH

MST. RINA BEGUM 2 8275102088 103370 2024 3.80 01917472977

175

909931 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0004

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AKIB RAIHAN MD. SAFANUR 

RAHMAN

MST. FARZANA 

BEGUM

1 199241247070002

31

445926 2022 4.20 01723696940

176

909773 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0004

33053 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 HABIBUR RAHMAN MD. SHOEB ASMA BEGUM 1 7831175299 103359 2024 4.2 01320589092

177

909792 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0005

33053 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MASUDUR 

RAHMAN JIBON

MD. JAMAL SHEKH PARVIN SULTANA 1 200541147410683

55

103357 2024 4.25 01775163363

178

910132 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0006

33053 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MEHBUB 

SHARIF

MD. MOMINUL 

ISLAM

MAHFUZA KHATUN 1 5578968454 604073 2024 3.75 01915374855

179

909894 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0003

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ZAHIR UDDIN MD. NASIR UDDIN SONIYA BEGUM 1 3325040032 445936 2024 4.1 01312682069

180

910365 2324_4_33053

_15_67_0004

33053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ALAMIN SHEIKH SHEIKH 

ASHADUZZMAN

RUBIA BEGUM 1 1960967113 103226 2024 3.55 01641469393

181

910117 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0007

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MIRZA JAMAN 

UDDIN NAYEM

MD.NAZRUL ISLAM MST.NAZMA  ISLAM 1 5112962971 604119 2023 4.25 01711944812



182

910106 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0006

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SOURAV DAS PORITOS DAS KOBITA RANI DAS 1 6024518851 604126 2023 4.40 01982042934

183

909751 2324_4_33053

_15_70_0003

33053 15 1570 2 4 2023-2024 ZUBAIR ABDULLAH MD. RABIUL ISLAM MST. SHANAZ 

PARVIN

1 6027667168 604048 2024 4.00 01752000623

184

910089 2324_4_33053

_15_85_0005

33053 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 S.M. EYAZ AHMED 

JOY

S.M. SAIFUL ALAM 

SALIM

MRS. SAMIMA 

NASRIN SUMA

1 1035112760 103256 2024 4.95 01718182209

185

911133 2324_4_34048

_15_72_0001

34048 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 MD.TAYEB UDDIN 

KURAISHE

MD. JAHANGIR 

ALAM

MST.SALINA BEGUM 1 200487266010017

49

604406 2024 3.95 01911221735

186

911013 2324_4_34048

_15_85_0003

34048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 NUR NABI AKASH MD. SHAHIDUL 

ISLAM MUKUL

MST. NASIMA 

BEGUM

1 200487266030004

56

103424 2024 4.60 01521791889

187

910894 2324_4_34048

_15_85_0002

34048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SOJIB DAS SHADEB DAS VERUNIKA DAS 1 200387266050026

23

604298 2023 4.30 01782349726

188

911336 2324_4_34048

_15_72_0002

34048 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 SK. FARDIN AHMED SK. ABDUL HANNAN MST. FATHMA 

BEGUM

1 200487182811015

85

604410 2024 3.85 01968332210

189

954759 2324_4_34048

_15_68_0003

34048 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 KOUSHIK GHOSH SAKUMER GHOSH MONJURY GHOSH 1 8268552414 604320 2023 4.90 01793739938

190

911053 2324_4_34048

_15_85_0004

34048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 AZIZUR RAHMAN MD. ANISUR 

RAHMAN

NAZMA KHATUN 1 200487182130333

55

103479 2024 4.75 01572914674

191

951494 2324_4_34048

_15_68_0002

34048 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHAFUZUR 

RAHMAN

MD. SAIDUL ISLAM SAKILA PARVIN 1 200487828130360

53

604350 2023 4.70 01303174448

192

950607 2324_4_34048

_15_68_0001

34048 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDULLA ALL 

SHOHAN RAJA

ABDUL ALIM GAZI SHAHANARA PARVIN 1 200687266070001

43

604335 2023 5 01799367979

193

910831 2324_4_34048

_15_85_0001

34048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD ABU ABDULLAH MD MUNSUR 

RAHMAN

ANWARA KHATUN 1 200687182540017

17

103463 2024 4.25 01566004456

194

911176 2324_4_34097

_15_85_0001

34097 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 NIME AHSAN 

TAMIM

MD. AHSAN ULLAH SAMSUN NAHAR 1 4218496414 604281 2023 4.25 01934287718

195

912906 2324_4_35048

_15_85_0002

35048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MIZANUR RAHMAN 

SAJIB

MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN NADIRA BEGUM 1 200526925091263

44

265608 2021 4.18 01909170695



196

912895 2324_4_35048

_15_67_0001

35048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 DURJAY SARKAR SONJOY SARKAR SUBARNA SARKER 1 200465376610111

30

630062 2022 4.46 01786356984

197

912927 2324_4_35048

_15_72_0001

35048 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 A. M. AMIT HASAN A. M. AHASAN KABIR M. TANIA SULTANA 

BEAUTY

1 200601225030953

80

647806 2022 4.50 01915892077

198

912880 2324_4_35048

_15_85_0001

35048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 TAPOS RUBI DAS SHOMPAD RUBI DAS NILA RUBI DAS 1 200401225010822

88

265698 2021 4.29 01742593166

199

955005 2324_4_35048

_15_67_0002

35048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. IMRAN 

HOSSAIN RAJU

MD. MOKLESUR 

RAHMAN

MST. REHENA 

PARVIN

1 5117166180 561411 2022 4.89 01770400221

200

955075 2324_4_35066

_15_67_0001

35066 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ARANNA HALDER NIVASH HALDER FULKUMARI HALDER 1 9592203310 257103 2021 4.61 01893205684

201

955323 2324_4_35066

_15_67_0002

35066 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HASANUR 

RAHMAN

MD. ALI HOSSAIN FATEMA BEGUM 1 6006256827 561810 2016 4.00 01855968171

202

909762 2324_4_38074

_15_67_0001

38074 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TOFAZZEL 

HOSSAIN

MD. ZALLIL 

HAWLADAR

MST. TASLIMA 1 6458351027 103819 2024 3.75 01718320648

203

912694 2324_4_39051

_15_64_0001

39051 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDULLAH AL 

NOMAN

MD. MAMUN MIA ASMA AKTER 1 200679187191172

30

104202 2024 4.15 01725127479

204

912716 2324_4_39051

_15_64_0002

39051 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 SHOUROV 

CHAKRABARTY

SUNIL 

CHAKRABARTY

KAKOLI RANI 

CHAKRABARTY

1 200679187191172

32

447491 2023 3.90 01673836411

205

912735 2324_4_39051

_15_85_0001

39051 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MST. SUMA MD. MEZANUR 

TALUKDER

POLI BEGUM 2 200478166551093

65

103948 2024 5.00 01759368747

206

912752 2324_4_39051

_15_67_0001

39051 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASADULLA MD. ZILLUR 

RAHMAN

MST. ALO BEGUM 1 200578166551090

37

103946 2024 4.85 01727406601

207

912769 2324_4_39051

_15_67_0002

39051 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. OLEULLA MD. SOHRAB KOLI BEGUM 1 200478166551007

94

103930 2024 4.70 01742312346

208

909132 2324_4_39093

_15_67_0002

39093 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RASEL MD. KHOKON NARGISH AKTER 1 200456122830026

13

448876 2023 3.80 01409149833

209

909136 2324_4_39093

_15_67_0003

39093 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIBUL 

MOLLIK

MD. KAMAL MALLIK MST. RUJINA 1 5574720750 103949 2024 4.65 01705060106



210

909126 2324_4_39093

_15_67_0001

39093 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD MOHIN MIA MD JAFOR 

HOWLADER

ARUNA BEGUM 1 9592153382 103943 2024 5.00 01724175332

211

953084 2324_4_40029

_15_85_0003

40029 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAWON MD. BILLAL MARJAN BEGUM 1 6468446833 447093 2022 3.85 01308252719

212

911825 2324_4_40029

_15_85_0002

40029 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 TALHA JOBAIR MD. MUHSIN NURUNNAHAR 

PARVIN

1 7365419808 104041 2024 3.80 01728417004

213

911758 2324_4_40029

_15_85_0001

40029 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 HASNAIN AHMED 

JIHAN

MD. JASHIM UDDIN HAMIDA BEGUM 1 200609118291001

89

103954 2024 4.00 01780209059

214

911843 2324_4_40029

_15_72_0001

40029 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHARIF ABDUL MALEK 

ZAMADER

NASIMA BEGUM 1 1046563639 104033 2024 3.75 01327003977

215

951775 2324_4_42044

_15_85_0001

42044 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 PARVES HOSSAN 

EMRAN

ABDUL SOTTR KHAN ROWSONRA BEGUM 1 8703949373 466601 2021 4.25 01733336435

216

951868 2324_4_42044

_15_85_0003

42044 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 KAHINUR 

HAWLADAR MARJIA

ABDUL MALAK 

HAWLADAR

JOYNB BEGUM 2 1485199895 466510 2021 4.15 01733336435

217

951831 2324_4_42044

_15_85_0002

42044 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 DOLA MONI DULAL SORDER MUKUL BEGUM 2 5112067656 466509 2021 4.30 01733336435

218

911793 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0004

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SOHEL 

HOWLADER

ANWAR HOSSAIN PUSHI BEGUM 1 200406951273038

11

605366 2024 3.85 01646570886

219

911712 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0002

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAHARIA 

JAMAN IQBAL

MD. ABDUS SALAM KEYA AKTER 1 200706162711019

36

104339 2024 3.85 01714773743

220

911767 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0003

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 G.M. AKIB RAHMAN G.M. AZIZUR 

RAHMAN

JESMIN SULTANA 1 200706162711019

40

104415 2024 3.80 01307628358

221

911857 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0006

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MEHEDI MD. RUHUL AMIN BIBI HAFSA 1 200509118291039

38

103997 2024 3.95 01323009035

222

910958 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0001

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 EHTESHAMUL 

HAQUE RAHAT

MD. FARUK HOSSAIN MST. ROJINA 

BEGUM

1 200406951260007

36

104355 2024 3.90 01712493530

223

911886 2324_4_42045

_15_70_0001

42045 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 YAMIN PYADA MALEK PYADA KULSUM BEGUM 1 200606051861049

66

104334 2024 3.70 01971609037



224

911827 2324_4_42045

_15_67_0005

42045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABU TALHA RAJ A. B. M. 

MOZAMMAL HAQUE

MST. BUTI BAGUM 1 200541216033386

10

604170 2024 4.00 01537535916

225

955476 2324_4_42045

_15_85_0001

42045 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MEHEDI 

HASHAN

A. MANNAN KHAN ROKEA BEGUM 1 207061627111094

5

605142 2023 4.35 01876555840

226

911791 2324_4_43014

_15_67_0003

43014 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SOBUJ SIKDER MD BORHAN SIKDER TASLIMA BEGUM 1 7830889619 104425 2024 3.90 01873956636

227

911902 2324_4_43014

_15_85_0001

43014 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 KAZI MUSLIMA 

JAHAN MITALY

KAZI NURUL ISLAM KAZI RUNA 2 4677652481 448055 2022 4.20 01987959403

228

911692 2324_4_43014

_15_67_0001

43014 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JAHID BEPARI MD. JALIL BEPARI KAMOLA BIBI 1 2418088551 104498 2024 3.80 01402297907

229

911818 2324_4_43014

_15_67_0004

43014 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 PRITOM SIKDER MD JANA ALAM FARJANA KHANAM 1 7380541156 104518 2024 3.85 01576446578

230

911761 2324_4_43014

_15_67_0002

43014 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 KAMRUZZAMAN 

RAFI

MD. NESAR UDDIN 

BEPARI

RINA BEGUM 1 3767307568 104529 2024 3.70 01946094706

231

911867 2324_4_43014

_15_67_0005

43014 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 KOHINUR AKTER ASLAM SARDAR AFRUZA BEGUM 2 1974469015 605616 2023 3.95 01723718499

232

912762 2324_4_43014

_15_85_0002

43014 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AKAS 

TALUKDER

MD. KHALIL 

TALUKDER

RINA BEGUM 1 200186266080396

49

605612 2024 3.70 01617519288

233

912826 2324_4_45015

_15_67_0002

45015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SUMAN BISWAS JUGAL KUMAR 

BISWAS

ARCHANA BISWAS 1 3767601689 104733 2024 3.60 01924452219

234

912676 2324_4_45015

_15_85_0002

45015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MEHEDI HASAN MOSTAK MOLLA ASMA BEGUM 1 5580502739 104721 2024 5 01751603586

235

912618 2324_4_45015

_15_69_0001

45015 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 BARKOT ALI 

HOWLADER

MD. KAMRUL 

HOWLADER

LAYLA BEGUM 1 200335151470066

23

605777 2023 4.35 01404590280

236

912648 2324_4_45015

_15_85_0001

45015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MITA AKTER MD. MIZANUR 

RAHMAN

SABINA BEGUM 2 4219539949 605846 2023 4.15 01724175280

237

912742 2324_4_45015

_15_67_0001

45015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABU SAHID MOLLA ABUL BASAR MOLLA SARIFA BEGUM 1 9586371875 104634 2024 3.75 01768965150



238

910929 2324_4_46026

_15_70_0002

46026 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 YEASIN SHEIKH ABUL SHEIKH LILI KHATUN 1 9597190116 104827 2024 3.80 01914975796

239

911330 2324_4_46026

_15_67_0002

46026 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SOJIB HOSSAIN MD. SAIDUR 

RAHMAN

MST. ROJINA 

BEGUM

1 1979042346 100781 2024 4.45 01773567201

240

910776 2324_4_46026

_15_64_0002

46026 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 SUMIYA AKTHER 

PUTHI

MD. TOFAIL 

HOSSAIN

MONOARA BEGUM 2 8729917545 104908 2024 4.45 01710156519

241

910828 2324_4_46026

_15_67_0001

46026 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JEWEL MOJUMDAR AZIZUL HAQUE FAHIMA BEGUM 1 7817182566 104820 2024 3.80 01317380158

242

910904 2324_4_46026

_15_70_0001

46026 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AKASH AHMED BABOR ALI BAPARI RAHELA KHATUN 1 5124490490 104807 2024 4.05 01303976987

243

911065 2324_4_47043

_15_67_0001

47043 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABU JAYED MIA MD. ATIAR RAHMAN MST. JAKIYA 

SULTANA

1 3329850055 104773 2024 4.15 01739119056

244

910028 2324_4_48042

_15_67_0001

48042 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SUMON MIA MD. ABDUL HAQUE SAHIDA BEGUM 1 5122773277 606195 2023 4.00 01601986639

245

911513 2324_4_48042

_15_67_0002

48042 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHOJIB MIAH MD.NAZIM UDDIN SHEWLY BEGUM 1 8263437611 448870 2024 3.95 01739998928

246

909982 2324_4_48042

_15_85_0001

48042 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SADIA KHANOM 

SHANTONA

MD SAID KHAN LOVELY BEGUM 2 7374506280 606135 2024 4.00 01705779557

247

912869 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0010

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MIRAJUL ISLAM 

SRIZAN

ASHRAF HOSSAIN SHAHANAJ BEGUM 1 4678983539 606360 2023 4.35 01911847465

248

912881 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0011

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JUBAYER ISLAM 

RAHAT

MD BADAL HOSSEN KAZOLI BEGUM 1 1035367067 105169 2024 3.70 01962673365

249

912829 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0009

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 CHOA MONY MD. BABUL HOSSAIN SHAHANAJ BEGUM 2 200659174740098

43

105206 2024 4.05 01942872730

250

912813 2324_4_49021

_15_70_0003

49021 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD ARAF MOHAMMAD 

ALAMGIR HOSSAIN

ATIYA ISLAM 1 4229577137 105160 2024 4.45 01725692120

251

912795 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0008

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RAKIB SHEIKH MAMUN SHEIKH TASLIMA BEGUM 1 6463211836 606354 2024 3.90 01984461501



252

912744 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0007

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDUL KARIM MD. ABDUL ALIM MST. FARHANA 

ALIM

1 200767944112878

18

105379 2024 3.80 01621207149

253

912854 2324_4_49021

_15_72_0002

49021 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 SHAHARIA ADNAN SOHEL MOYNA AKTER 

SAMY

1 3767818731 105171 2024 3.70 01311164401

254

912715 2324_4_49021

_15_70_0002

49021 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SIAM AWLAD MAHMUDA 1 4232179020 105144 2024 4.00 01926572830

255

912679 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0006

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 REZAUR HASAN 

ROHAN

MD. SOHEL RANA RAHIMA KHATON 1 8267702796 105234 2024 4.10 01671262952

256

912653 2324_4_49021

_15_72_0001

49021 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD ALI 

ASIF

MD KHORSHED 

ALAM ALI

ASMA AKTER 1 5581296976 105185 2024 3.70 01846914762

257

912632 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0005

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RIFAT MD. NASIR MADBAR KONIKA BEGUM 1 7811288294 606365 2024 3.70 01908706164

258

912614 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0004

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AFRIN KHATUN MD. RAZA MIA RUBI BEGUM 2 2412550010 105181 2024 3.95 01713994048

259

912588 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0003

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AYAN MONDOL KOMOL MONDOL SUCHINTA MONDOL 1 200659194871091

02

105142 2024 3.75 01789623934

260

912561 2324_4_49021

_15_70_0001

49021 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. KHAIRUL 

ISLAM

MD. BACHCHU 

FOKIR

MST. KHODEJA 1 1980352957 105199 2024 4.05 01716789297

261

912509 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0001

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABDUL HADI 

TALUKDAR AKASH

MD CHAN MIA 

TALUKDER

MST. HOSNEARA 

BEGUM

1 4216950313 606371 2024 3.85 01634262764

262

912540 2324_4_49021

_15_67_0002

49021 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 PROTTOY KUMAR 

DEY

DILIP KUMAR DEY RITA RANI DEY 1 200559194870104

12

105146 2024 3.85 01918944908

263

909981 2324_4_50087

_15_85_0001

50087 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 FARIHA RAHMAN 

JUI

MD. ARIFUR 

RAHMAN

GAZI FATEMATUZ 

ZUHRAH HENA

2 200668164541055

41

2600925931 2024 4.65 01953391049

264

950988 2324_4_50087

_15_85_0002

50087 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ATHER ISRAK TASIN RAFIQUL ISLAM TANJINA AFRIN NILA 1 200722324470039

02

109262 2024 4.50 01828060801

265

956486 2324_4_50107

_15_85_0001

50107 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIFAT 

RAHMAN

MOTIAR RAHMAN MST. TASLIMA 

BEGUM

1 2874816644 100081 2024 4.00 01969620251



266

910967 2324_4_50110

_15_86_0001

50110 15 1586 1 4 2023-2024 MD. REZAUL KARIM MD. SHAMSU UDDIN ANOWARA BEGUM 1 2854799224 974717 2018 3.78 01681941448

267

911279 2324_4_50116

_15_64_0001

50116 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MORSHEDUL 

ISLAM

MD. SEKENDAR ALI MOST. MONJUARA 1 0000000000 100798 2020 4.25 01703797680

268

950336 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0010

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MEHEDI HASAN 

HRIDOY

MD. ABU SIDDIK AMENA 1 0 105716 2024 4.05 0

269

950347 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0026

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. PARVEZ 

BISWAS

MD. LITON ALI MST. POLY KHATUN 1 0 603004 2023 5.00 0

270

912627 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0009

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 RONI MD. ABDUL KADIR MST. RUJINA AKTER 1 0 105610 2024 4.30 0

271

909588 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0002

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JUNAYED 

TALUKDER

RAMJAN TALUKDER JOHRA BEGUM 1 0 108235 2024 4.00 0

272

909593 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0005

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FAHIM AHMED 

MUNNA

MD. FYJUL ISLAM MST. FATEMA 

AKTER

1 0 105640 2024 4.65 0

273

909620 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0008

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. OSAMA SOHRAB UDDIN KAMRUN NAHAR 

LATA

1 0 105322 2024 3.65 0

274

909633 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0009

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RIDWANUR 

RAHMAN

ALAM MOHAMMED 

ANWAR AZIZ

RUBINA AZIZ 1 0 105608 2024 4.65 0

275

911707 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0022

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 SAFAYET  ULLAH AZIZ ULLAH SABINA AKTER 1 0 107937 2024 3.90 0

276

909678 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0001

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 HAFIZUR RAHAMAN MD MAZIBAR 

RAHMAN BEPARI

LAILI BEGUM 1 0 104502 2024 3.80 0

277

911748 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0006

50117 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SIYAM 

MOJUMDER

MD. FARUK 

MOJUMDER

HELENA MOJUMDER 1 0 107927 2024 4.90 0

278

911816 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0023

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AMRAN MD. SALIM MARIUM AKTER 

REKHA

1 0 105193 2024 4.15 0

279

911832 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0024

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASADUL HABIB MD. MOHUBAR 

RAHMAN

MOST. AYSHA 

BEGUM

1 0 100811 2024 5.00 0



280

911286 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0008

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MUHAMMAD 

ABDULLA SAMI

MD NASIR UDDIN 

MIAZI

MAHMUDA AKTER 1 0 610045 2023 4.25 0

281

909750 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0005

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 KAMRUNNAHAR 

BITHI

MD. ABUL KALAM MST. NURUNNAHAR 2 0 105659 2024 4.40 0

282

909757 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0006

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 FARJANA AKTER SIDDIKUR RAHMAN SELINA BEGUM 2 0 105613 2024 4.25 0

283

909592 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0004

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TANZIR 

AHMED ANIK

MD. MOTIUR 

RAHMAN

KHADIZA BEGUM 1 0 105638 2024 4.85 0

284

909605 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0006

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHOHEDUL ISLAM 

SAYEM

KAJI NAZRUL ISLAM SELINA ISLAM 1 0 106881 2024 4.70 0

285

909611 2324_4_50117

_15_62_0001

50117 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABU SAYED MD. BILLAL SHEAIK AFRUZA BEGUM 1 0 108265 2024 4.15 0

286

910632 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0015

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 TARIFUL ISLAM 

SHEHAB

SAFIQUL ISLAM 

SHEPON

JOBEDA KHATUN 1 0 608427 2024 3.10 0

287

910652 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0016

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. GOLAM 

MORSHED

ASHEK R.KHALILUR 

RAHMAN

MST. SHAWPNA 

BEGUM

1 0 105687 2024 4.55 0

288

910764 2324_4_50117

_15_61_0001

50117 15 1561 1 4 2023-2024 IKHLAS HOSSAIN MD. ABU BAKAR 

SIDDIQUE

MONOARA BEGUM 1 0 606905 2023 4.40 0

289

911329 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0020

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHIK MIA MD. LOKMAN MIA MOST. ARZINA 

BEGUM

1 0 100995 2024 4.65 0

290

909601 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0001

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 TAHMID ISLAM MD. NAZMUL ISLAM MARUFA MAHATAB 1 0 105665 2024 4.90 0

291

911785 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0009

50117 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 MD ABDUL BIN 

PIASH

KHAYES MEAH PARVIN AKTER 1 0 107868 2024 3.15 0

292

911453 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0005

50117 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AFNAN ALAM MD. NURUL ALAM MST. NAZMA ALAM 1 0 107933 2024 4.05 0

293

911878 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0025

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AZHARUL 

ISLAM

MD. A. JABBAR MST. NELUFA 

KHATUN

1 0 106733 2024 4.55 0



294

913091 2324_4_50117

_15_68_0004

50117 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIMON 

HOSSAIN MUNNA

MD. GOLAM 

MOSTAFA

JEASMIN 1 0 606633 2023 3.95 0

295

910711 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0008

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RATUL 

HOSSAIN

MD. ABDUL MAZID MST. RASHIDA 

KHATUN

1 0 105660 2024 4.55 0

296

909745 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0004

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 SUMAIYA AKTER 

MIM

SHAMIM AHMED ARJU AKTER 2 0 105694 2024 4.75 0

297

909785 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0003

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 PANTHO CHANDRA 

SHIL

BITUL CHANDRA 

SHIL

BIJU RANI SHIL 1 0 108158 2024 4.10 0

298

909804 2324_4_50117

_15_62_0003

50117 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 MD ABDULHHA AL 

MAHARUJ

MD. JAMAL UDDIN JULAKHA AKTHER 1 0 120390 2020 3.00 0

299

909833 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0013

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. MAIN UDDIN 

KADER

SALAH UDDIN KADER SELINA AKTER 1 0 108212 2024 3.60 0

300

909869 2324_4_50117

_15_62_0005

50117 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 MD. EFTIAR 

HOSSAIN EFAT

MD. ANOWER 

HOSSAIN MUNSI

YASMIN AKTER 1 0 105411 2024 4.70 0

301

909892 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0001

50117 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAFAYET 

HOSSAIN ANONDO

MD. MOHIR UDDIN 

KHOKA

MST. FULMOTI 

BEGUM

1 0 101557 2024 4.90 0

302

908847 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0001

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABDUR RAHMAN 

NAZIM

MOSTAFA TALUKDER PARVIN BEGUM 1 0 108214 2024 3.75 0

303

910781 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0019

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AJHARUL ISLAM 

FAHAD

ABDUL GAFUR RAHIMA BEGUM 1 0 610413 2023 4.15 0

304

910571 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0014

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDULLAH MD. AKTHER 

HOSSAIN

JOYNOBE BEGUM 1 0 105710 2024 4.30 0

305

911312 2324_4_50117

_15_72_0001

50117 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 SUMIYA AKTER AZAHER HOSSAIN REZYA 2 0 105645 2024 4.20 0

306

909589 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0003

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MOMINUL ISLAM ABDUL ALIM SHAHANAZ BEGUM 1 0 105733 2024 4.70 0

307

909615 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0007

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ZIHAN MD. ABDUL QUDDUS MST. JAHURA 

KHATUN

1 0 449731 2022 4.80 0



308

909628 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0002

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 ARAFAT HOSSAIN SHAMSUL AREFIN FATEMA BEGUM 1 0 101092 2024 4.20 0

309

909640 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0003

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 SHEIKH TASNIMUL  

ISLAM

MD. ANWAR SADI THOMINA ANWAR 1 0 105603 2024 4.45 0

310

911347 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0021

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ANIK DEB NATH KALACHAN DEB 

NATH

AROTI DEB NATH 1 0 107988 2024 5.00 0

311

909661 2324_4_50117

_15_62_0002

50117 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 ARIFUL ISLAM 

ARIYAN

TARIKUL ISLAM 

SOPON

ARIFA SULTANA 1 0 105395 2024 4.00 0

312

909670 2324_4_50117

_15_69_0001

50117 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 DITO CHAKMA HIRON MOY 

CHAKMA

BASONA CHAKMA 2 0 610904 2023 4.40 0

313

909735 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0011

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RABIUL AWAL ABDUL AZIZ SENOWARA BEGUM 1 0 108058 2024 4.55 0

314

909765 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0002

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 INMUR RASHID 

NOBEN

JAMINUR ISLAM NASIMA BEGUM 1 0 105908 2024 4.50 0

315

911384 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0004

50117 15 1570 2 4 2023-2024 MD. ZAHID HASSAN MD. ZAKER SALMA AKTER 1 0 107705 2024 3.90 0

316

909777 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0012

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. SABBIR 

HOSSAIN

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM TASLIMA BEGUM 1 0 108165 2024 3.65 0

317

909795 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0004

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 DIPANKAR 

SUTRADHAR

NIRMAL SUTRADHAR GITA RANI 

SUTRADHAR

1 0 107891 2024 3.35 0

318

909814 2324_4_50117

_15_62_0004

50117 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 MEHEDI HASAN MD. JAFAR MST. HENA BEGUM 1 0 105408 2024 4.30 0

319

909823 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0005

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 EMON HOSSAIN TAHER ULLAH MIZI SHAMSUN NAHAR 1 0 108195 2024 4.20 0

320

909903 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0002

50117 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. IUSUF SARKER 

ASHIK

MD. AMJAD 

HOSSAIN SARKER

MST. OSNA BEGUM 1 0 101565 2024 4.20 0

321

909729 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0010

50117 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SALMAN 

AHAMMED ASIQ

MD. BASIR 

AHAMMED

AFROZA AKTER 1 0 105621 2024 4.55 0



322

909842 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0006

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SHIHAB MD. JAKIR KHAN SELINA BEGUM 1 0 108216 2024 4.20 0

323

909856 2324_4_50117

_15_85_0007

50117 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MUHAMMED 

MAHMUDUL 

HASAN

MD. ANWAR 

HOSSAIN

ASMA AKTER 1 0 108255 2024 4.00 0

324

909919 2324_4_50117

_15_64_0007

50117 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD.RANA 

AHAMMED 

HOWLADER

MD.ANISUR 

RAHAMAN

SARZU BEGUM 1 0 104229 2024 4.40 0

325

910749 2324_4_50117

_15_70_0003

50117 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD.IMAM HOSSAIN MD.TIPU SULTAN SABINA YEASMIN 1 0 449810 2022 4.00 0

326

910673 2324_4_50117

_15_67_0017

50117 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 SHARIF HOSSAIN 

KHAN

MUHAMMAD 

MOSHARRAF 

HOSSAIN KHAN

AMENA KHATUN 1 0 449392 2022 3.90 0

327

912981 2324_4_50117

_15_68_0003

50117 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASIFUL HASAN 

TOUHID

ABDUL MANNAN AISHYA AKTHER 1 0 105390 2024 3.80 0

328

912581 2324_4_50159

_15_67_0002

50159 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIB MD. ABDUL ALIM MST. RAHEMA 1 200404128381077

88

446827 2022 4.05 01321231553

329

910006 2324_4_50402

_15_85_0001

50402 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 JILANI AHMED MD. SULTAN 

MAHMOD

ZARINA BEGUM 1 2414770764 450755 2022 4.00 01956046829

330

913103 2324_4_50455

_15_67_0001

50455 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SABUZ HOSEN MD. NIZAM UDDIN MST. MAZEDA 

KHATUN

1 6024459940 602899 2023 4.25 01851387787

331

952815 2324_4_50455

_15_62_0001

50455 15 1562 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MASUD RANA MD. IMMAM UDDIN MST. JAHANARA 

AKTER

1 1924442146 802754 2008 3.56 01766457539

332

909891 2324_4_50512

_15_70_0001

50512 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 ASKAR UT TAWHID 

SWAJON

MD.NURUL HAQUE MST.SALMA 

SULTANA

1 1035152220 604234 2023 4.60 01983270976

333

909154 2324_4_50518

_15_67_0001

50518 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. FORMAN ALI MD. NURJJAMAN MOST. NURANA 

BEGUM

1 200127177171247

54

100906 2020 4.30 01932190190

334

911603 2324_4_50518

_15_67_0002

50518 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MONSURUL 

HAQUE

MD. NASIR UDDIN ZAHEDA KHATUN 1 199636171690188

36

105276 2024 3.35 01932190190

335

910865 2324_4_50528

_15_67_0001

50528 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SAJIB ADHIKARY SWAPON ADHIKARY BOBITA RANI 

ADHIKARY

1 5110744223 463627 2021 4.50 01576583094



336

910517 2324_4_50604

_15_67_0001

50604 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SUZON MD. SHAH ALOM TASLIMA BEGUM 1 9164422215 907536 2021 4.46 01716449369

337

909901 2324_4_51045

_15_67_0001

51045 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RIFAT 

MAHMUD ROWJA

MD. ABDUL 

MOTALEB

MOST. RANUKA 

BEGUM

1 5560474255 102207 2020 3.95 01776887760

338

964649 2324_4_51069

_15_67_0001

51069 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SHAIFUR 

RAHMAN

MD. IBRAHIM 

MOLLA

ROKAYA KHATUN 1 7782835388 449131 2022 4.45 01517835607

339

912467 2324_4_52041

_15_72_0001

52041 15 1572 2 4 2023-2024 MD. RONY MIA MD SAHIN MIA SHEKA BEGUM 1 6024422468 106827 2024 3.60 01945474784

340

912674 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0005

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAKIB HASAN MD. NURULLA MST. RUBY 1 2417589450 608319 2023 4.10 01710675360

341

912655 2324_4_52041

_15_85_0001

52041 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 IVA BEGUM MD. IKBAL HOSEN ORUNA BEGUM 2 200568164781150

77

105454 2024 4.95 01859875161

342

912690 2324_4_52041

_15_69_0001

52041 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 KHAIRUN NAHAR MD. JASHIM UDDIN RAJU BEGUM 2 200648111711138

02

106869 2024 3.45 01329241809

343

912808 2324_4_52041

_15_85_0002

52041 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SUBORNA AKTER IBRAHEM MST. SHERINA 

BEGUM

2 200426009259221

05

105534 2024 4.95 01894168664

344

912612 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0004

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 KAZI RAFAYET 

ULLAH

KAZI MD JAHED 

HOSSEN

MST. SAFOANA 1 200348154110193

78

608412 2024 3.30 01321656356

345

951526 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0006

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHERIN  AKTER JOLY MD. SHOUKUT ALI MST. SALMA 2 1035167574 106685 2024 4.55 01408490548

346

912554 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0003

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JAHIDUL ISLAM 

RAJU

MAIN UDDIN JOSNA BEGUM 1 200648111471197

05

106861 2024 3.55 01925470356

347

912567 2324_4_52041

_15_64_0001

52041 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TOFAIL MANIK MIA SAHINUR BEGUM 1 200768280010492

07

105541 2024 4.35 01317372727

348

912419 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0001

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RHIDAY MIA MD. AKTER MIA BILKIS BEGUM 1 200248250080069

87

608429 2024 3.3 019499397

349

951536 2324_4_52041

_15_67_0007

52041 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JOYNTO 

MOJUMDER

PRODIP MOJUMDER MENOKA 

MOJUMDER

1 200555385110139

38

604142 2024 4.35 01314821367



350

911959 2324_4_53042

_15_64_0001

53042 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SUMON 

HOSSAIN

MD. SORAB ALI SALAHA BEGUM 1 1519633760 539246 2024 4 01838965177

351

909796 2324_4_53125

_15_67_0001

53125 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SWAPAN 

BHOWMICK

SWADESH RANJAN 

BHOWMICK

BITHI RANI 

CHAKRABARTI

1 200533933470217

19

105664 2024 4.25 01942735229

352

909921 2324_4_53125

_15_64_0001

53125 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 AFSANA AKTER 

JERIN

MD. DAWLOR 

HOSSAIN

NILUFAR YEASMIN 2 200533430310135

43

606898 2023 4.65 01927285322

353

909857 2324_4_53125

_15_67_0002

53125 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHAWON HOSSEN MD. BABUL HOSSAN FORIDA BEGUM 1 200651158110009

39

105586 2024 4.50 01408601396

354

909953 2324_4_53125

_15_64_0002

53125 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RABBI MD. JAMAL MST. MINA 1 1967105998 105695 2024 4.05 01700584918

355

911281 2324_4_56018

_15_67_0005

56018 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 DURONTO DAS KRISHNA DASH NEIOTY DAS 1 7818376472 106240 2024 4.05 01922524730

356

911091 2324_4_56018

_15_67_0003

56018 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD.REZAUL KARIM  

RONI

MD.EYANUS ALI RUBI BEGUM 1 9585732721 106244 2024 3.65 01991737477

357

911370 2324_4_56018

_15_85_0002

56018 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 RASEL AHMED MD. SUZON MIA REBEKA YEASMIN 1 5132206797 106251 2024 4.35 01741327579

358

910902 2324_4_56018

_15_67_0001

56018 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHAHRIYA ISLAM 

RIYAN

MD. 

MONIRUZZAMAN

SAMSUN NAHAR 1 200589190631019

12

607681 2023 4.50 01405125281

359

910949 2324_4_56018

_15_85_0001

56018 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ISMAIL HUSAIN MD. NUR 

MOHAMAD ALI

MST. ASMA BEGUM 1 2874691120 106237 2024 4.35 01851910147

360

911152 2324_4_56018

_15_67_0004

56018 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD SIYAM HOSSEN MD SAKHAWAT 

HOSSEN

NASIMA BEGUM 1 1524866496 105400 2024 3.90 01994724405

361

911006 2324_4_56018

_15_67_0002

56018 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 BADHON BISWAS DULAL CHANDRA 

BISWAS

LAKHSMI BISWAS 1 3318059445 106202 2024 4.30 01817496663

362

950430 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0009

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM MD. BAHAR UDDIN MST. LAL BANU 1 2869514675 607845 2024 3.75 01916778678

363

912901 2324_4_57067

_15_71_0003

57067 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 RASHIK AHSAN MD. MOTALEB HALIMA BEGUM 1 4674727880 105881 2024 4.20 01872632089



364

912636 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0005

57067 15 1564 2 4 2023-2024 JUBAYED HASAN 

AKASH

MD. BACCU MIA JUSNA KHATUN 1 8725153244 607827 2024 4.00 01815312377

365

912672 2324_4_57067

_15_71_0002

57067 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ROBIN 

CHOWDHURY

NAZRUL ISLAM RENOWARA BEGUM 1 2424616361 607172 2024 4.40 01932309994

366

912754 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0006

57067 15 1564 2 4 2023-2024 BIPLOB MIAH MD. MASTUFA 

KAMAL

MST. KALPANA 

BEGUM

1 2869302493 106409 2024 4.85 01917567590

367

911112 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0001

57067 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABU TALEB 

HOSSIN

HARAN ALI MRS. RIZIA BEGUM 1 8205840971 105671 2024 4.05 01735893932

368

911165 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0002

57067 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ASHRAF ALI 

THANVY

MD. ABDUL AZIZ BEGUM AKTER 1 5124724120 106371 2024 4.30 01338802038

369

911979 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0005

57067 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MEHEDI KICAR 

HAMED

MD. ABDUL KADIR MST. RAHEMA 

BEGUM

1 2874368521 607876 2024 4.40 01646277006

370

911207 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0001

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MOKBUL HOSSAN ANAR COLY 1 200561123181164

57

607958 2023 4.60 01613607910

371

911531 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0003

57067 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ATIK HASAN NAZRUL ISLAM MINARA BEGUM 1 1042236875 106366 2024 4.30 01749923447

372

911921 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0003

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MAHABUB ALAM NURUL HAQUE JUSNA BEGUM 1 3769425756 106453 2024 4.10 01943143538

373

912030 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0004

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 RAKIB HASAN AKLAS UDDIN RUMA 1 1525026256 106471 2024 3.95 01602339463

374

911949 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0004

57067 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SIFATUR 

RAHMAN SIFAT

MD. REZAUL KARIM 

RANA

SHIRINAJ PARVIN 1 7832014315 106132 2024 4.05 01707521067

375

912004 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0004

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAROWAR 

HOSSEN

MD. BELAL HOSSEN MST. MONEJA 

BEGUM

1 9586606981 105962 2024 4.35 01804705523

376

912058 2324_4_57067

_15_71_0001

57067 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD.HRIDOY MIA MD.SAIFUL ISLAM ROJINA KHATUN 1 9175024778 106359 2024 4.55 01911679581

377

950641 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0008

57067 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD.RAJU MIA MD.FAZLUL HAQUE ZAHANARA BEGUM 1 8273071749 106351 2024 4.55 01969274245



378

950547 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0006

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SHAJAHAN TUHIN MD. ALI HOSSAIN MST. SHAHNAZ 

BEGUM

1 8712439101 607966 2024 4.00 01862141270

379

910802 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0001

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 HOSIYN AHAMED 

ANTOR

MD. SHIDUL ISLAM MST. HUSNA ARA 

BEGUM

1 3778891071 106426 2024 3.95 01946086380

380

911230 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0002

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AL AMIN MD. ISMOT ALI NARGIS 1 5124356956 607946 2023 4.15 01942353914

381

912307 2324_4_57067

_15_67_0006

57067 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. ALOMGIR 

KABIR

MD. ABDUR RAZZAK PARVEN BEGUM 1 8729621543 105769 2024 4.30 01980727746

382

912319 2324_4_57067

_15_70_0005

57067 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 INZAMAMUL 

HAQUE

AKLAS UDDIN FATEMA KHATUN 1 1524890256 607928 2023 4.15 01945807163

383

912873 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0007

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. APON MIA MD. AMIR HOSSAIN AFROJA AKTER 1 4224709313 106456 2024 4.40 01842473834

384

910937 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0002

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 RAUF ISLAM RATUL MD. SHAFIQUL 

ISLAM MITO

RUMA BEGUM 1 6024735596 106446 2024 4.25 01967267724

385

912892 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0008

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD RABIKUL ISLAM MD NAZRUL ISLAM MST TASLIMA 1 200461123311068

60

607855 2023 4.10 01776393271

386

911893 2324_4_57067

_15_64_0003

57067 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 YOUSUF ALI FAKIR 

ASIF

MD.FAZLUL HAQUE 

FAKIR

ASMINA AKTER 1 1049804048 106430 2024 4.15 01403126507

387

913052 2324_4_57174

_15_70_0001

57174 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. JAHIDUR 

RAHMAN

MD. ABDUL 

HANNAN

MST. CHAMPA 

BEGUM

1 4230872337 106062 2024 3.75 01610331512

388

913066 2324_4_57174

_15_70_0002

57174 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HAFIZUR 

RAHMAN

MD. SHAHIJOL 

HOQUE

MST. LAYLI BEGUM 1 6008002963 137148 2019 4.17 01918172312

389

913171 2324_4_58053

_15_67_0003

58053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SHAKIL MIA MD. NUR ISLAM SABINA AKTER 1 6017206175 106565 2024 4.40 01315839478

390

909402 2324_4_58053

_15_67_0001

58053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. AHAD MIA ABDUL MUNNAF SALEMA KHATUN 1 4219247410 106425 2024 4 01725809891

391

909416 2324_4_58053

_15_67_0002

58053 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 REJAUL KARIM MD. ABUL KASHAM MST. JULEKA 

KHATUN

1 2861215958 451657 2022 4.25 01784125856



392

911164 2324_4_59060

_15_68_0003

59060 15 1568 2 4 2023-2024 KHADIJA-TUL-

KUBRA

ABDUR RAHIM RAFIA 2 200648275091637

32

608286 2023 3.50 01997626376

393

911275 2324_4_59060

_15_72_0001

59060 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 SAGOR CHANDRO 

RAY

BABUL RAY JONNY RAY 1 7830367731 608264 2024 3.45 01921356773

394

910604 2324_4_59060

_15_68_0001

59060 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 ABDULLAH AL SAKIB 

ANIN

SHEIKH SADEQ 

HUSSAIN JIBON

LOVELY AKTHER 1 1979136775 106698 2024 3.60 01777352498

395

910946 2324_4_59060

_15_68_0002

59060 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MST.YEAZMIN 

AKTHER

MD. IBRAHIM FIROZA KHATUN 2 1518231616 106713 2024 4.30 01949643186

396

911218 2324_4_59060

_15_69_0001

59060 15 1569 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RONY MD. RABIN MST. SHIRENA 

AKTER

1 2418124075 608229 2023 3.85 01401214857

397

911054 2324_4_59072

_15_67_0001

59072 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RABBI MD. KUKON MST. BABY 1 2411209758 608301 2023 4.45 01754877411

398

911875 2324_4_59076

_15_67_0001

59076 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NADIM MD. RABIUL AWAL SUMSONNAHER 1 200648179851143

25

490800 2019 3.64 01626580644

399

911463 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0004

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 BAYEZID HUSSAIN 

BADOL

ZIARUL HOQUE MOMOTAZ ARA 

BEAUTY

1 2874507987 107587 2024 3.85 01904103896

400

911540 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0002

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD SAKIL AHMED MD NOZIR UDDIN MONOYARA BEGUM 1 4230552301 107441 2024 5.00 01887414249

401

911672 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0008

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 POLAH DEY BIDHAN RANJAN DEY SHIMA RANI DEY 1 200691950135714

52

107492 2024 4.20 01893350731

402

911628 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0008

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 YUBRAJ KAR 

PRITOM

DIPOK KAR BASONTI KAR 1 2875044882 107460 2024 3.80 01851410777

403

911644 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0007

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RAHAT HASAN 

RAYHAN

MD. RAHIM ALI RAHILA BEGUM 1 2424663652 609045 2022 4.00 01790337704

404

911519 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0002

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAHIM 

HOSSEN TAPU

RIASOT ALI YEASMIN AKTER 1 7360622489 608884 2024 4.40 01688566533

405

910456 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0001

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHMUD 

CHOWDHURY

MD. ABDUL ALIM 

CHOWDHURY BOZLU

MST. ARFA BEGUM 1 6923214958 107098 2024 4.50 01716166621



406

910524 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0001

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAKIBUR 

RAHMAN

MD. LILU MIAH MST. RASNA BEGUM 1 3779673726 107419 2024 4.10 01937508396

407

911219 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0005

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 IMRUL 

CHOWDHURY 

SHIPON

ALAMGIR FARUQ 

CHOWDHURY

LATE. RAJEYA AKTER 1 6030297458 107386 2024 3.70 01911151059

408

950568 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0009

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 KAMRAN AHMED SAIDUL HUQ SAJIR 

ALI

ROKIYA  AKTHER 1 8725117546 107344 2024 4.05 01718539296

409

950593 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0017

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 OLID JUBER RAMIM JUBER UDDIN RUBEL RAZIA SULTANA 1 7374259831 453546 2023 3.75 01322463787

410

950541 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0016

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABUL BASHAR MD. ABDUL 

MUTALIB

MST. 

SAMSUNNAHAR 

BEGUM

1 2423230529 609105 2023 3.60 01717742110

411

950611 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0006

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MST. JANNATARA 

BEGUM RUMI

SUFIAN AHMED SHAJNA BEGUM 2 7828964598 608935 2023 3.85 01711399538

412

950456 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0015

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 RONI DAS ROTISH CHANDRA 

DAS

ANJANA RANI DAS 1 3324723513 609134 2023 4.15 01749152203

413

951239 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0007

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 NAHIDUR RAHMAN RAHIM UDDIN ROKSHANA BEGUM 1 6469088212 609176 2024 3.40 01736051694

414

954443 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0009

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 SHEIKH AHRARUR 

RAHMAN TAHMIM

SHEIKH MD. JIYAUR 

RAHMAN

SELINA KHANOM 1 7824970789 608841 2024 3.85 01781430937

415

911067 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0001

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 ANISUR RAHMAN RAMZAN MIA ASMA KHATUN 1 6474639983 107308 2024 4.10 01904103896

416

910216 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0001

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 TAJ ISLAM DIPU MD. SHOFIQUL 

ISLAM DULAL

SHIRINA AKHTER 

SITU

1 9599478055 107345 2024 4.20 01726361357

417

910274 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0002

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SAKIR HOUSEN 

SAKIR

MD. ALTAF HOUSEN 

BILAL

MOMOTAJ BEGUM 1 9592533666 107354 2024 4.5 01712913251

418

910630 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0001

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MINHAJ HAYDAR 

SAWON

BABUL MIA SYEDA AFIYA 

BEGUM

1 6929433222 107212 2024 3.85 01723957125

419

912837 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0008

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MAHRAZ 

HUSSAIN MIM

MD. ABDUR RAKIB RUKEYA BEGUM 1 0 107306 2024 3.55 01797468285



420

912544 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0010

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AHSAN HOSSEN 

ABIR

AKTER HOSSEN HOK FATEHA  AKTER 

SHANAZ

1 8272711410 107416 2024 3.90 01915704184

421

912551 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0011

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD AR RAHI 

TAHSAN

MD ABUL KALAM 

AZAD

SAJIDA BEGUM 1 7374675424 107639 2024 3.85 01758047585

422

911007 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0002

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 HASAN AHMAD SALIK MIAH AYSHA KHATUN 1 6473093976 107179 2024 3.85 01762242550

423

912403 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0011

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SHOFI AHMAD ABDUR RAHIM MORIOM BIBI 1 1974814525 609125 2023 4.20 01581182163

424

912424 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0004

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ARIF HOSSEN 

NAYEM

MD. MONOFOR ALI SAMIRUN NESA 1 6474877120 107402 2024 5.00 01915762702

425

912437 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0005

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 AZADUR RAHMAN 

MUNNA

MD AZMOL HUSAN MST. EAIRUN AKTAR 

SIPA

1 1525064851 107358 2024 4.10 01310540445

426

911490 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0006

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMED 

RABBY

IMRAN ALI MST. ROJINA 

KHATUN

1 200381966171001

41

107430 2024 4.10 01904103896

427

912454 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0012

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 PARTHO DEBNATH SONTOSH DEBNATH TULSHI RANI DEBI 1 5114472128 107133 2024 4.30 01623303754

428

912638 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0012

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM ABDUL HAMID HAFIZA BEGUM 1 200636171171164

87

609591 2024 4.20 01789398051

429

912468 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0004

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 ARIF AHMED ASHIK ALI RAZIA SULTANA 1 6479746734 107368 2024 4.25 01753019281

430

912489 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0005

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 RONI AHMED RAJA ABDUL HIGH MISHU BEGUM 1 1530323532 107673 2024 3.95 01613277076

431

912666 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0006

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MASUD RANA MD: JITU MIAH MRS: RASHEDA 

BEGUM

1 7372921457 107261 2024 4.50 01609932294

432

911554 2324_4_61016

_15_64_0003

61016 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 ABDUL KAIYUM NUR ALI GULBAHER BEGUM 1 2419579400 107693 2024 4.15 01723599346

433

911579 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0005

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MD. BELAL 

HOSSAIN

YASIN KHANDOKAR BULBULI BEGUM 1 5124775940 107513 2024 4.15 01904103896



434

911611 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0007

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 ASHRAFUL ISLAM 

RAKIN

SUNAFOR ALI SYED NAHAR 

BEGUM

1 1963958168 609224 2023 3.90 01731697274

435

912650 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0013

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SWAPNIL 

CHAKRABORTY

SATTYENDRA 

CHAKRABORTY

SWAPNA 

CHAKRABORTY

1 7377717793 609104 2024 3.70 01726241979

436

912689 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0014

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD: OMOR HUSSEN 

RAHUL

MD: AMIR HUSSEN MS: SUFIA BEGUM 1 200491950077899

88

107301 2024 3.55 01712249390

437

911701 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0009

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. HABIBUR 

RAHMAN

MD. NAJRUL ISLAM SOPNA BEGUM 1 2874644327 609127 2023 3.75 01609925889

438

911731 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0010

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 TOWHIDUL ISLAM 

SAFIN

MOHAMMED AZAD 

MIAH

SHILPI BEGUM 1 1523139606 107215 2024 4.05 01709908209

439

911254 2324_4_61016

_15_68_0002

61016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 SUMAIYA BEGUM MAMUN HOSSAIN RUPA BEGUM 2 200591108271048

42

107530 2024 3.90 01904103896

440

911114 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0004

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. YUNUS AHMED 

CHY. ZAHID

ABDUL MAHITH CHY. TASNIM JAHAN CHY. 1 7812792021 609001 2024 3.60 01710986012

441

911044 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0003

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ABDUR 

RAHMAN NAYEEM

MD.  ABDUS SAHID SAJEDA  AKTAR 

SHEFA

1 1974597484 609056 2023 5.00 01831703778

442

911184 2324_4_61016

_15_68_0001

61016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MST. SUMIYA 

AKTHER SUMIYA

MD. MOBOSSIR ALI SAFINA BEGUM 2 3325054975 107379 2024 4.10 01304754707

443

912786 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0006

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD NUR 

UDDIN

MD. KUTUB UDDIN MST. RUBINA AKTER 1 9180324593 107680 2024 4.50 01712051616

444

912802 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0013

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD SHAKIB MIAH MD ZIAUL HAQUE MST PARIDUN NESA 1 200590123760250

06

107207 2024 4.20 01672197877

445

912262 2324_4_61016

_15_68_0003

61016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 IBRAHIM ALI ASHIK MIAH SAMIARA BEGUM 1 2419528118 107322 2024 4.10 01853643207

446

911296 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0005

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. TANBIR 

AHMED HIFZUR

MD. SUJON MIA MST. JHARNA 

BEGUM

1 6024753490 107116 2024 4.30 01747057457

447

911348 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0006

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. LIZON MIA LATIF ALI MOIRANG BEGUM 1 5124632000 107575 2024 3.30 01904103896



448

912811 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0007

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 FORHAD ALI MD. AMIR ALI AJNA  BEGUM 1 4663842062 107305 2024 3.75 01777926443

449

912817 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0008

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ARIAN AHMED 

TAYEF

MD. MAKHLIS ALI MST. NAZMA 

BEGUM

1 6925223775 107422 2024 4.10 01761309102

450

912825 2324_4_61016

_15_85_0007

61016 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MASUD AHMED MD. RAFIQUE UDDIN SALMA BEGUM 1 8278959906 107635 2024 4.15 01716152342

451

910493 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0002

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD AKMOL 

HUSSAIN

MD KOMOR ALI MST NAZMA BEGUM 1 2423193941 107121 2024 4.30 01728071782

452

911087 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0003

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SHEK MUSTAFIZUR 

RAHMAN

SHEK ABIDUR 

RAHMAN

KHALEDA JAHAN 

TARAFDAR

1 2868336310 107805 2024 4.60 01711444979

453

911720 2324_4_61016

_15_67_0009

61016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 IQBAL HUSSAIN HARIS ALI HUSNEARA 1 6924759217 107235 2024 4.15 01768640829

454

911134 2324_4_61016

_15_70_0004

61016 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MONOWAR 

HUSSAIN

MD. SHAFIQUL 

HAQUE

MST. AYSHA BEGUM 1 7374546138 107101 2024 4.20 01748364354

455

911747 2324_4_61016

_15_71_0003

61016 15 1571 1 4 2023-2024 PARVEJ HUSSAIN 

RIDWAN

MD. KACHA MIAH MST. MORIOM 

BEGUM

1 3324499999 107244 2024 4.10 01328287556

456

912778 2324_4_61069

_15_67_0002

61069 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SUBIR CHANDA SHUKLAL CHANDA SAINDA RANI 

CHANDA

1 7374554090 107108 2024 4.10 01756813158

457

912727 2324_4_61069

_15_67_0001

61069 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SAKIL AHMOD 

SHAJU

SIRAJUL ISLAM RONG MALA BEGUM 1 9591306965 107114 2024 4.15 01707211667

458

912138 2324_4_64024

_15_72_0001

64024 15 1572 1 4 2023-2024 TANVIR HOSSEN 

AKASH

MD. RAMIJ MIAH SAHEDA KHATUN 1 8717645371 454037 2022 3.55 01745697303

459

911047 2324_4_64047

_15_67_0002

64047 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SADIA AKTER MUSLEM UDDIN SHALINA BEGUM 2 200612104141037

61

761993 2019 PAS 01758687549

460

911108 2324_4_64047

_15_85_0001

64047 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 JUBAIR AHMED JOSHIM UDDIN KOHILI AKTER 1 200612104881013

47

761890 2019 PAS 01305942685

461

911137 2324_4_64047

_15_85_0002

64047 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SWEETY AKTER MOTALIB MIAH SHIRINA BEGUM 2 200512104361012

16

761843 2019 PAS 01332309932



462

911024 2324_4_64047

_15_67_0001

64047 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 TAHMINA AKTER MD MOZAMMAL NASIMA AKTER 2 200312304940097

18

761989 2019 PAS 01821093148

463

911076 2324_4_64047

_15_67_0003

64047 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JANNATUL FERDUSI OSMAN GANI LILI BEGUM 2 200512204151114

78

761985 2019 PAS 01794209082

464

911887 2324_4_66035

_15_68_0001

66035 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SABBIR  

HOSSAIN

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM TASLIMA BEGUM, 1 200713145651084

45

108165 2024 3.65 01768428949

465

950720 2324_4_66035

_15_68_0002

66035 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD KHAIRUL AZAM 

ABIR

MD AKTER HOSSAIN MOST. KHALEDA 

AKTER

1 200613158791052

69

108291 2024 4.30 01888044633

466

911957 2324_4_66035

_15_64_0001

66035 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 SABBIR HOSSAIN MINTO MIA SALINA AKTER 1 200313158310469

14

605328 2023 3.95 01795498840

467

911741 2324_4_66035

_15_85_0003

66035 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 KAMRUL HASAN  

TAMIM

KAMRUJJAMAN 

LITON

ASMA LITON 1 200413226710244

99

794539 2024 4.00 01630149899

468

911837 2324_4_66035

_15_85_0005

66035 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 TASNIM TABASSUM MD. DELOARE 

HOSSAIN

RAHIMA AKTER 2 200613145351057

83

108292 2024 4.35 01721179438

469

911642 2324_4_66035

_15_85_0002

66035 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MARIYA SULTANA 

LIZA

MD. MONIR HOSSEN 

MOLLAH

MISS. REHANA 

BEGUM

2 200413222150250

74

108202 2024 4.30 01908842618

470

950760 2324_4_66035

_15_68_0003

66035 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NAZMUL 

HASAN

MD. NASHIR 

MOLLAH

MONOWARA 

BEGUM

1 200513222150817

65

108263 2024 4.00 01877255221

471

911808 2324_4_66035

_15_85_0004

66035 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 PRANTHO 

CHANDRA SHIL

BITUL CHANDRA 

SHIL

BIJU RANI SHIL 1 200313222140761

86

108158 2024 4.10 01616450358

472

911406 2324_4_66035

_15_85_0001

66035 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD 

TOHID KAMAL

MD. MOSTAFA 

KAMAL

TAHMINA BRGUM 1 200513214151646

22

108172 2024 3.95 01978012012

473

951218 2324_4_66075

_15_85_0003

66075 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 KHADIZA AKTER EDRIS DAKTER MORIUM BEGUM 2 200513122941056

97

610033 2023 4.85 01879919276

474

951179 2324_4_66075

_15_85_0001

66075 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 MYESHA SIDDIQUE 

MITHILA

MD. JAHANGIR 

ALAM MOJUMDER

ROKEYA BEGUM 2 1523092839 610028 2023 5.00 01333304257

475

954184 2324_4_66075

_15_70_0001

66075 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 ABDULLAH AL SAMI MD. SHAHJAHAN 

BEPARY

YEASMIN AKTER 1 8275893512 108237 2024 3.95 01402148535



476

954441 2324_4_66075

_15_67_0001

66075 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MAHMUDUL 

HASAN

ALI AKBAR PATWARY NASIMA BEGUM 1 3773141654 10816 2024 3.55 01856793032

477

951198 2324_4_66075

_15_85_0002

66075 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 FATEMA AKTER EVA IBRAHIM DEWAN RUMA BEGUM 2 6912662134 610024 2023 5.000 01733872622

478

912149 2324_4_67016

_15_67_0002

67016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 EMDADUL ISLAM 

JIHAD

MAHMUDAR NABI 

BAHAR

HAZARA KHATUN 1 200551243050033

01

108374 2024 3.05 01537693185

479

912193 2324_4_67016

_15_67_0003

67016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ATAUR RAHMAN 

ATIF

JAHIR ALAM SHILPI AKTER 1 200651158350101

44

108373 2024 3.00 01333193880

480

954486 2324_4_67016

_15_67_0004

67016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ASHRAF HOSSAIN 

REDOY

MD. ANWAR 

HOSSAIN

ALEYA BEGUM 1 200375187250158

65

610506 2023 3.50 01884311319

481

954422 2324_4_67016

_15_68_0003

67016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 NURUL ISLAM 

SHAWON

KHURSHID ALAM PANNA AKTER 1 7831437939 108415 2024 3.55 01811874433

482

951182 2324_4_67016

_15_68_0002

67016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 A. ARIF MOLLA TAZUL ISLAM ALEYA BEGUM 1 200175290040039

60

108498 2024 4.00 01859608529

483

911365 2324_4_67016

_15_64_0001

67016 15 1564 2 4 2023-2024 MD. MOHIN UDDIN SHAHJAHAN FATEMA BEGUM 1 200451143891126

79

610129 2023 4.15 01880118328

484

912227 2324_4_67016

_15_68_0001

67016 15 1568 1 4 2023-2024 JANNATUL MOWA 

FARHA

MD. AMINUR RASUL MORZINA AKTER 2 200675187800116

43

108405 2024 3.80 01741512902

485

912090 2324_4_67016

_15_67_0001

67016 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RAHAD HOSSEN MD. HARUN ROZEYNA BEGUM 1 200651143601103

24

108376 2024 3.10 01721613744

486

909879 2324_4_68027

_15_70_0001

68027 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 SIFAT MAHMUD 

ADNAN

A. K. M.  

MAHMUDUN NABI

NURE AKTER 

KHANAM

1 200575283050995

64

108764 2024 3.80 01644234742

487

910018 2324_4_68027

_15_85_0001

68027 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 FARHANA AKTER 

LAVONY

NIZAM UDDIN AYESHA KHATUN 2 200675187210048

68

108425 2024 4.25 01827962175

488

910051 2324_4_68027

_15_85_0002

68027 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ALMUHI ISLAM SHAHIN UDDIN TASLIMA AKHTER 1 200675283021014

85

108568 2024 3.90 01318331088

489

913196 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0003

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SAMIUL SATHAR 

CHOWDHURY

IRAN UDDIN 

CHOWDHURY

HAJERA BEGUM 1 5127473626 108926 2024 4.15 01726001397



490

913156 2324_4_69015

_15_64_0001

69015 15 1564 1 4 2023-2024 MOJAMMEL 

HOSSEN MILON 

PATOWARY

MAKSUDUR 

RAHMAN

MARIUM BEGUM 1 3779638984 101120 2024 3.65 01706641955

491

913212 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0006

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 RAKIB HASAN MD. ISMAIL ROKEYA BEGUM 1 6931530056 108579 2024 3.10 01816311198

492

913180 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0005

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SABBIR HOSSAIN 

BIJOY

MD. ZAKIR HOSSAIN ANJUMAN ARA 

BEGUM

1 7373012769 108831 2024 4.00 01889341855

493

913340 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0009

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MAHADI HASAN 

RAYHAN

MD. HANNAN RAHANA BEGUM 1 0 108863 2024 3.60 01830146665

494

913239 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0007

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JOBAYER HOSSAIN JAMAL UDDIN JAMILA BEGUM 1 200530129860078

90

108792 2024 3.50 01846177563

495

913165 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0004

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 DIN MOHAMMAD GOLAM ROSUL NASIMA AKTER 1 1522227956 108878 2024 3.70 01819429371

496

913373 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0012

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. REMON MD. KAMAL 

HOSSAIN

SULTANA AKTHER 1 000 610405 2024 3.50 01832290005

497

913134 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0002

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 FUYAD HASAN MD. ANWAR 

HOSSAIN

MARIAM AKTAR 1 200530129230028

29

108919 2024 4.00 01818959305

498

913364 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0011

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD HAFIZ ULLAH 

RAFI

MD SHAHID ULLAH MARJAHAN BEGUM 1 000 108909 2024 4.00 01865981083

499

913106 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0003

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 TAHMID UL HOQUE MD. NOBIUL HOQUE RUBINA AKTHER 1 3779638997 108580 2024 4.65 01684259189

500

913447 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0014

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JOY CHANDRA DAS PIYOLAL CHANDRA 

DAS

BINDA RANI DAS 1 000 108806 2024 4.05 01705731104

501

913252 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0008

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ROBIUL 

HOSSAIN

MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN ANOWARA BEGUM 1 6030410341 108466 2024 3.40 01873313940

502

913349 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0005

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 EMRAN AHMED 

SHUVO

SALEH AHMED NAZMA AKTER 1 000 108875 2024 3.35 01815007160

503

913360 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0010

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 HABIBUR RAHMAN 

PIAS

MOHAMMED EASIN RABEYA AKTER 1 000 108786 2024 3.75 01821333451



504

913386 2324_4_69015

_15_70_0002

69015 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 AMZAD HOSSEN MD. ABDUR RAHIM BILKIS PAYARA 1 000 108669 2024 4.25 01684515773

505

956011 2324_4_69015

_15_70_0004

69015 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM MD. ABDUR 

RAHMAN

REJINA AKHTER 1 4224195307 455561 2022 3.65 01843207396

506

952817 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0006

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 OMAR FARUK MOHAMMAD 

MOSTAFA

NASIMA AKTER 1 4219113083 108851 2024 4.20 01833878913

507

912946 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0002

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. NUR UDDIN 

ROKI

MD. NURUL ALAM LAILA BEGUM 1 5569274573 108886 2024 3.50 01618281067

508

912622 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0001

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MAHEDI HASAN 

ABID

MAHBUBUL HOQUE BIBI MORIUM 1 1517361232 108911 2024 4.15 01713625875

509

911285 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0001

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 SAZIA YEASMIN MONIR AHMED RIZIYA BEGUM 2 6923022740 108858 2024 4.50 01860123216

510

913325 2324_4_69015

_15_85_0004

69015 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 DAUD ISLAM MD. YOUSUF ROKEYA BEGUM 1 3328966977 108928 2024 3.80 01983947238

511

911968 2324_4_69015

_15_70_0001

69015 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. ISMAIL 

HOSSIAN

MD. NURUL HOQUE BIBI AYESA 1 6028827407 108652 2024 3.80 01876651477

512

913489 2324_4_69015

_15_70_0003

69015 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 ELIAS HOSSAIN 

SHEPHAT

MD. EBRAHIM 

MANIK

KOHINUR AKTER 1 000 610237 2023 3.95 01784857947

513

913430 2324_4_69015

_15_67_0013

69015 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 NUR UDDIN MAIN UDDIN JAHANARA BEGUM 1 000 108897 2024 3.45 01824023401

514

913000 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0006

70048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABDULLAH AL 

NAYEEM

ALA UDDIN SHURAIYA BEGUM 1 2458657410 108910 2024 4.2 01892908637

515

912580 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0002

70048 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 AMIRON BARUA MRIDUL BARUA SHANU BARUA 1 200203214040422

14

109142 2024 3.80 01361639409

516

912971 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0005

70048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ARNOB DAS DWIP HARI DAS ANZALI BALA DAS 1 2874973221 108724 2024 3.65 01634851372

517

911610 2324_4_70048

_15_70_0001

70048 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. SAIMUN AZIZ MD. ABUL KALAM 

AZAD

KHURSHIDA BEGUM 1 3781524339 109343 2024 4.80 01627910094



518

912988 2324_4_70048

_15_85_0001

70048 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 JAHEDUL ISLAM ABDUL KADER SHAJAN BEGUM 1 2548657240 109313 2024 4.20 01827076330

519

912963 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0004

70048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 SADAR CHAKMA SHANTI JIBAN 

CHAKMA

LITANA CHAKMA 1 3767002243 108945 2024 3.65 01829930099

520

912878 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0003

70048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ARMIUL ARAFAT 

TOHAN

HARUN- UR- RASHID ROKHSANA AKTER 1 200530129201229

84

108918 2024 4.45 01873731895

521

912463 2324_4_70048

_15_67_0001

70048 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 MD. MEZBA AHMED 

PRAMANIK

MD. SHAHZALAL 

PRAMANIK

MST. MAHAFUZA 

BEGUM

1 4660640253 601860 2023 3.95 01799158085

522

912517 2324_4_70048

_15_70_0002

70048 15 1570 1 4 2023-2024 MD. IKBAL HOSSEN MD. MOZIBUR 

RAHAMAN

RABEYA BEGUM 1 22869408860 108821 2024 3.4 01636567993

523

913020 2324_4_72007

_15_67_0001

72007 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MST.NARGIS AKTER 

TUMPA

MD.NUR ALAM MST.ASIA BEGUM 2 200446250020590

35

109074 2024 3.75 01557316389

524

912007 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0003

74009 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 ANINDITA BARUA MILON KUMAR 

BARUA

SUCHNA BARUA 

GIPSHI

2 4222581896 109257 2024 5.00 01847476153

525

912034 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0004

74009 15 1585 1 4 2023-2024 GOLAM KIBRIA MOHAMMAD YAHYA MODINA ARAB 1 8726413365 109335 2024 4.50 01893004158

526

911632 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0003

74009 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 FARJANA ROSNE 

POMPI

DELWAR HOSEN AMENA KHATUN 2 6481417001 109259 2024 4.85 01864517415

527

911941 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0001

74009 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 SAJIA AKTER ABUL KALAM YEASMIN AKTER 2 200422194630023

89

109260 2024 4.55 01876705130

528

911714 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0005

74009 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 NAHID HASAN MD. HASAN 

SHIKDAR

RAHENA BEGUM 1 4665963023 456744 2022 4.20 01615127852

529

911900 2324_4_74009

_15_72_0001

74009 15 1572 2 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD 

SHAKIB

SAYAD ALAM KULSUMA BEGUM 1 1525146443 611213 2023 4.20 01887217475

530

911978 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0002

74009 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 MD TARAK AZIZ 

MOSHED

NURUL HOQUE 

KADERY

HOSNARA BEGUM 1 200422224050027

53

456739 2022 4.05 01836075894

531

911789 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0007

74009 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 AYATULLAH RIFAT MD. ABDUL KARIM SABINA YESMIN 1 8726329785 109332 2024 4.45 01825864491



532

911765 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0006

74009 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 EMON ISLAM ZAFAR ALAM BULBUL AKTER 1 200422224070579

37

109334 2024 4.45 01816256285

533

911841 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0009

74009 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 JOY KANTI DEY RAKHAL KANTI DEY JUTI RANI DEY 1 5124651885 109245 2024 4.75 01891154123

534

911815 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0008

74009 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 ABSAR MOHAMMED SAYED 

NUR

AMINA 1 2413233269 611316 2023 4.10 01560035851

535

911681 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0004

74009 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 RAJISH PAUL SHAMBHU PAUL SHUKUBE PAUL 1 1036104907 611107 2024 3.85 01997751497

536

910704 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0002

74009 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. JAHED BOJOL KARIM HAJERA BEGUM 1 200622224010272

55

611322 2023 4.20 01843560111

537

910578 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0001

74009 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MD. RIAZ UDDIN MD. MOZIBUR 

RAHMAN

RASMATUL MAULA 1 5122310393 611286 2024 3.95 01811106562

538

951252 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0006

74009 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 CHANDRIMA 

BARUA

BABUL BARUA NILO BARUA 2 1973311879 109349 2024 4.90 01871244043

539

913149 2324_4_74009

_15_85_0005

74009 15 1585 2 4 2023-2024 JUNAIDUL ISLAM MANIR AHAMMAD ARFA NURI 1 200422194630023

89

611238 2024 3.95 01851151762

540

951232 2324_4_74009

_15_67_0010

74009 15 1567 2 4 2023-2024 MOHAMMAD 

JOWEL

KOLIM ULLAH HAJERA KHATUN 1 6476344129 109328 2024 4.45 01862432693

541

911564 2324_4_74026

_15_67_0001

74026 15 1567 1 4 2023-2024 GAFUR UDDIN MIR AHAMED FATEMA BEGUM 1 19972219415023 122038 2020 3.70 01816117583

542 74042 1585 1 4 2023-2024 Abu Bakr Manik 1 4.83 1814269163

543
51100 15 1570 1 4 Md. Sumon Mondol Md. Alom Mondol Sokera Begum 1 4.25 1629669763


